
 

 

Women's 60m Hurdles Prelims

Athlete Team Prelims
1 Falon Spearman VANDERBILT 8.20 Q
2 Santana Spearman VANDERBILT 8.36 Q
3 Beatrice Juskeviciute' UNATTACHED 8.38 Q
4 Taylor McKinnon VANDERBILT 8.39 Q
5 Hannah Wright LIPSCOMB 8.46 Q
6 Janie Ford VANDERBILT 8.49 Q (8.487)

6 Marta Sivina VANDERBILT 8.49 Q (8.487)

8 Ashley Wallace UNATTACHED 8.50 Q
9 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 8.51 Q (8.502)

10 Tickia Sutton KENNESAW STATE 8.51 Q (8.509)

11 Natalie Harris KENNESAW STATE 8.55 Q
12 Faith Jones TROY 8.56 Q
13 Brandee' Johnson UNATTACHED 8.57 Q
14 Juliette Laracuente-Huebner CINCINNATI 8.63 Q
15 Madison Maxey KENNESAW STATE 8.65 q
16 Latasha Dodson UNATTACHED 8.66 Q (8.654)

17 Allie Germann SOUTH ALABAMA 8.66 q (8.657)

18 Presleigh Montalvo SOUTH ALABAMA 8.68 Q
19 Hannah Cheek KENNESAW STATE 8.69 q
20 Aaliyah Murphy TROY 8.70 q
21 Alix Still UNATTACHED 8.73 Q
22 Itsaso Madariaga Huegun FIU 8.79 q (8.781)

23 Lindley Johnston MURRAY STATE 8.79 Q (8.788)

24 Jaida Williams-Goins MEMPHIS 8.80 q
25 Arielle Livingston MERCER 8.81
26 Gianna Bullock UNATTACHED 8.84
27 Kat Duren UAB 8.85 (8.843)

28 Sierra Edwards SOUTHERN MISS 8.85 (8.845)

28 Kalli Husband ULM 8.85 (8.845)

30 Alina Harris KENNESAW STATE 8.87
31 A. Sophie Hale INDIANA STATE 8.88 (8.873)

32 Simone Bernard KENNESAW STATE 8.88 (8.879)

33 Jamie Willis SOUTH ALABAMA 8.91 (8.902)

34 Mikayla Douglas ULM 8.91 (8.908)

35 Kathryn Ison INDIANA STATE 8.95 (8.945)

36 Tori Mack JACKSONVILLE ST… 8.95 (8.949)

37 Elle Knepp INDIANA 8.96
38 Nyla Fulvi FIU 8.97
39 Aiyah Siggers BELMONT 9.00
40 Chayla Rankin INDIANA 9.02
41 Sterling Webb LINCOLN MEMOR… 9.07
42 Isabell-Mary Luik FIU 9.08
43 Amelia Coker KENNESAW STATE 9.09 (9.082)

43 Cheyenne Hill JACKSONVILLE ST… 9.09 (9.082)

45 Jaelynn Blackwell ARKANSAS STATE 9.11
46 Amyah Davis MURRAY STATE 9.12
47 Danielle Mcgonigle FIU 9.13
48 Chaci Whitfield JACKSONVILLE ST… 9.17
49 Courtney Smith ULM 9.18
50 Carrie Flowers TENNESSEE TECH 9.20
51 Andrea Segovia MURRAY STATE 9.21
52 Sofie Groeninger TULANE 9.29
53 Anna Barr BELMONT 9.42
54 Chase Wolfenbarger TENNESSEE TECH 9.44
55 Lucy Litwin LIPSCOMB 9.45
56 Roselyn Spencer HARDING 9.46
57 Brianna Ritchie MURRAY STATE 9.52
58 Carly Tucker HARDING 9.55

59 Kiera Bartlett HARDING 9.78
60 Maraya Mitchell ARKANSAS STATE 9.81
61 Lissa Willis EVANSVILLE 9.88
62 Angela Hoover TENNESSEE TECH 10.00
63 Meg Wiginton UT MARTIN 10.06 (10.054)

64 Jersy Nelke LINCOLN MEMOR… 10.06 (10.059)

65 Jasmine Gaither KENNESAW STATE 10.07
66 Sanya Joseph UT MARTIN 10.38
67 Maggie Sanderson LINCOLN MEMOR… 10.87
-- Kady Schwietz TROY DNF
-- Regan Watts LIPSCOMB DNS
-- Laila Stowe MERCER DNF
-- JoJo Modile ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Meiah Moss CARSON-NEWMAN DNS

Men's 60m Hurdles Prelims

Athlete Team Prelims
1 Isaac Boles UT MARTIN 7.92 Q
2 Jadon Thomason SOUTH ALABAMA 8.00 Q (7.997)

2 Josh Jones KENNESAW STATE 8.00 Q (7.997)

4 Tyler Tarter INDIANA 8.03 Q
5 Benjamin Jaudon TROY 8.04 Q (8.035)

5 Cameron Guadiano KENNESAW STATE 8.04 Q (8.035)

7 Dario Laing SOUTHEASTERN (… 8.10 Q
8 Taj Morris ULM 8.13 Q
9 Romaro Knight CINCINNATI 8.15 Q
10 John Colquitt INDIANA 8.16 Q
11 Jacari Simpson MEMPHIS 8.17 q
12 KeShawn Allen LIPSCOMB 8.18 q
13 Kelvin Jones SOUTH ALABAMA 8.23 q
14 Samuel Warriner SOUTH ALABAMA 8.30 q
15 Jacob Ottersbach INDIANA STATE 8.32 q
16 Darris Roberts KENNESAW STATE 8.33 q
17 Jaden Youngblood ULM 8.42 q
18 Ja'Kobe Ward UT MARTIN 8.45 q
19 Miller Mabury CINCINNATI 8.47 q
20 Ty Balzarini LIPSCOMB 8.62 q
21 Tyson Waters HARDING 8.66 q
22 Ian Tukes KENNESAW STATE 8.77 q
23 Brody Riggs EVANSVILLE 8.78 q (8.776)

24 Nick Gray UNATTACHED 8.78 q (8.780)

25 Josiah Hoehn EVANSVILLE 8.86
26 Markell Dolce UT MARTIN 8.87
27 Max Grangier INDIANA 8.92
28 Tristin DeTalente EVANSVILLE 9.17
-- Zion Pruitt CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Dylan Hayden ULM DQ
-- Alyas Wilson ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Michail Rose ARKANSAS STATE FS
-- Kenyon Parker ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Markeith Thompson SOUTHERN MISS DNS
-- Jason Rotger UNATTACHED DNS
-- Kaelan Garrity KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Cedric Johnson UNATTACHED DNS
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Women's 60 Meter Prelims

Athlete Team Prelims
1 Aliyah Johnson INDIANA 7.38 Q
2 Serena Blackwood MURRAY STATE 7.42 Q
3 Presleigh Montalvo SOUTH ALABAMA 7.49 Q
4 Amiyah Johnson JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.52 Q
5 Kennedi Winbush TENNESSEE TECH 7.55 Q
6 Zaria Parker TULANE 7.57 Q
7 Ebony Whyte KENNESAW STATE 7.58 Q
8 London Jackson Bray VANDERBILT 7.59 Q (7.581)

8 Alima Kassim VANDERBILT 7.59 Q (7.581)

10 Kaseiana Meriweather MEMPHIS 7.59 Q (7.584)

11 Alyssa Williams MURRAY STATE 7.61 Q
12 Rachel Whyte TROY 7.62 q
13 Destiny Jenkins MEMPHIS 7.63 q (7.624)

13 Ella-Grace Edwards JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.63 q (7.624)

15 Danielle Dunning VANDERBILT 7.65 Q (7.646)

16 Tacherria Lawson SOUTHERN MISS 7.65 q (7.650)

17 Rickaiya Whitman MEMPHIS 7.67 q
18 Kylah Woods UNATTACHED 7.69 Q
19 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 7.70 Q (7.691)

20 Sade De Sousa CARSON-NEWMAN 7.70 q (7.695)

21 Olga Gomez SOUTHEASTERN (… 7.70 Q (7.698)

22 Jordan Oseghale XAVIER 7.71 (7.701)

23 Victory George UAB 7.71 Q (7.704)

24 Kennedi Sanders SOUTHERN MISS 7.71 Q (7.709)

25 Jordyn Dortch UAB 7.72 Q
26 Anaya Webster VANDERBILT 7.73 (7.722)

27 Ryleigh Simmons CHATTANOOGA 7.73 (7.726)

28 Jailah Loving JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.74
29 Amahrie Harsh MURRAY STATE 7.75 (7.741)

30 Taylor McKinnon VANDERBILT 7.75 (7.747)

31 Lina Anstad CINCINNATI 7.77
32 Santana Spearman VANDERBILT 7.80
33 Akira Brown MERCER 7.81
34 Jayda Holbrook CINCINNATI 7.82
35 Abia Kante CUMBERLANDS (… 7.83 (7.827)

36 Kinsey Huber MURRAY STATE 7.83 (7.829)

37 TaLaya Broaders MERCER 7.84
38 LeeAira Williams NEW ORLEANS 7.85
39 Nyla Watson ARKANSAS STATE 7.87
40 Gennieve Davis NEW ORLEANS 7.88
41 Keniya Simpson ULM 7.89
42 Taliyah Lindsay SOUTHERN MISS 7.90
43 Madelyn Muller MURRAY STATE 7.93 (7.922)

44 Alecia Kissoon XAVIER 7.93 (7.930)

45 Akira Johnson XAVIER 7.94 (7.931)

45 Alaina Gordon UT MARTIN 7.94 (7.931)

47 Axelle Ombelets CARSON-NEWMAN 7.94 (7.937)

48 Sofia Regazzi FIU 7.94 (7.939)

49 Adaorah Okafor TROY 7.95 (7.942)

50 Gabby Washington UAB 7.95 (7.949)

51 Kya Edwards UT MARTIN 7.96
52 Jayla Reed UT MARTIN 8.01
53 Mya Baker EVANSVILLE 8.06
54 Alina Harris KENNESAW STATE 8.10
55 Melissa Ubani MERCER 8.11
56 Ashley Robinson NEW ORLEANS 8.13
57 Josie Seehafer EVANSVILLE 8.15
58 Peyton Cherry CINCINNATI 8.18

59 Katie Burnett NEW ORLEANS 8.19
60 Mya Georgiadis VANDERBILT 8.27
61 Clara Kelty EVANSVILLE 8.83
-- Zakhia Austin ULM DNS
-- Valencia Watson SOUTHERN MISS DNS
-- Ka'Liyah Jordan ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Shanyah Washington TROY DNS
-- Salima Jabbie KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Lyric Steele INDIANA DNS
-- Regan Watts LIPSCOMB DNS
-- Naomi Pierce MERCER DNS
-- Amerie Tolbert CINCINNATI DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026
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Men's 60 Meter Prelims

Athlete Team Prelims
1 Trelee Banks INDIANA 6.69 Q
2 Rylan Jordan CARSON-NEWMAN 6.71 Q
3 Jasiah Rogers INDIANA 6.74 Q
4 Alaba Akintola UNATTACHED 6.76 Q
5 Valentino Rudolph SOUTHERN MISS 6.78 Q
6 Travis Massey TROY 6.82 Q
7 Brody Hamilton SOUTH ALABAMA 6.84 Q (6.832)

8 Dominick Stevens KING 6.84 Q (6.833)

9 Lynden Johnson KING 6.85 Q
10 Johnquiez Guerrier UNATTACHED 6.86 Q (6.851)

11 Will Fredrick SOUTH ALABAMA 6.86 Q (6.852)

12 Amine Kasmi CARSON-NEWMAN 6.86 Q (6.854)

13 Michael Eady TROY 6.87 q
14 Yoran Kabengele-Kabala NEW ORLEANS 6.89 Q
15 William Riley INDIANA STATE 6.91 q
16 Aden Bryan LIPSCOMB 6.92 q
17 Quinton Williams XAVIER 6.93 Q (6.921)

18 Olamipo Ladipo NEW ORLEANS 6.93 q (6.924)

19 Donald Nwamere HARDING 6.93 q (6.927)

20 Luban Haque CUMBERLANDS (… 6.95 q (6.946)

21 Marcus Townsend INDIANA 6.95 q (6.949)

22 Emery Eckert LIPSCOMB 6.96 q
23 J'Marcus Sewell ULM 6.97 q (6.964)

24 Joel Nimoh LIPSCOMB 6.97 q (6.970)

25 Mike Jones SOUTHERN MISS 6.98
26 Mateo Mosquera XAVIER 6.99
27 Brendon Muvimi HARDING 7.01 (7.001)

28 Bradley Riccardi ULM 7.01 (7.005)

29 Khalid White UT MARTIN 7.01 (7.006)

30 Wessel Vandernest LIPSCOMB 7.02
31 Daryl Bachmann NEW ORLEANS 7.03
32 Jose Ocampo EVANSVILLE 7.05
33 Kameron Shade UT MARTIN 7.06
34 Brandon Dodd ARKANSAS STATE 7.09
35 Tezz Dozier BELMONT 7.10
36 CJ Burge ARKANSAS STATE 7.12 (7.116)

37 Brayden Shine HARDING 7.12 (7.118)

38 Jayden Gray BELMONT 7.13 (7.126)

39 Keylan Hicks TROY 7.13 (7.127)

40 Connor Shin EVANSVILLE 7.15
41 Justus Long LINCOLN MEMOR… 7.20
42 Tshilidzi Netshiombo NEW ORLEANS 7.21
43 Jaxon Hardy HARDING 7.26
44 Andrew Merritt XAVIER 7.31
45 Andre Morrison CARSON-NEWMAN 7.33
46 Trevyn Beam LINCOLN MEMOR… 7.36 (7.351)

47 Braxton Sharp UT MARTIN 7.36 (7.355)

48 Ian Tukes KENNESAW STATE 7.36 (7.357)

49 Orion Wright LINCOLN MEMOR… 7.38
50 Malik Blunt SOUTHEASTERN (… 8.07
-- Cameron Guadiano KENNESAW STATE DNF
-- Sheldon Richardson ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Jayce Gray BELMONT DNS
-- Willy Mebena CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Kaelan Garrity KENNESAW STATE DNS

Girls' 1 Mile Toad HS Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Larkin Johnson TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:49.32
2 Calysta Garmer TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:49.62
3 Maysen Fletcher TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:50.01
4 Gabbie Bishop TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:50.22
5 Jazzlyn Garmer TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:50.80
6 Ellie Maddox TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:53.05
7 Addy Cotter TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:53.57
8 Marella Virmani TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:54.91
9 Lauren Virmani TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:55.39
10 Lauren Banovac TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:56.62
11 Ruah Franzmann-Simmert TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:57.36
12 Paige Comstock TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:57.44
13 Klarke Goranson TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:59.40
14 Annabel Pollert TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:00.41
15 Anna Scudder TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:00.57
16 Erica Kaulen TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:00.62
17 Maggie Bishop TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:01.99
18 Scotlyn Szabo TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:02.60
19 Lia Banovac TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:02.75
20 Lilly Overby TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:03.00
21 Alexandra Vesser TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:05.98
22 Sienna Anderson TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:09.23
23 Natalie Smith TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:09.49
24 Emma Haga TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:09.68
25 Maggie Crosslin TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:11.31
26 Nigella Smith TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:11.69
27 Maggie Slattery TOAD TRACK CLUB 5:16.03
-- Brynn Balturshot TOAD TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Molly Mocko TOAD TRACK CLUB DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Boys' 1 Mile Toad HS Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 ANDREW BEROSET TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:07.98
2 Maxwell Friedrich TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:08.60
3 Xavier Richardson TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:11.37
4 Andrew Brown TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:11.39
5 Ayden Taylor TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:12.54
6 Karil Arnold TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:12.69
7 Eric Robinson TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:13.02
8 Alan Gallardo-Lopez TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:13.54
9 James Gurley TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:15.66
10 Van Weimer TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:15.82
11 Elijah Wharton TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:17.36
12 Ian Jacobs TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:18.26
13 Isaac Wharton TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:19.98
14 Thomas Garrett TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:20.69
15 Fisher Battel TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:21.67
16 Trey Bailey TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:22.39
17 Henry Webb TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:22.69
18 Noah Mullenix TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:23.20
19 Drew Koon TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:23.67
20 Gabe Guillamondegui TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:23.69
21 Sinry Mendoza TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:26.07
22 Caden Costello TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:26.41
23 Clark Steffen TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:27.21
24 Ethan Burnett TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:39.49
25 Cade Duncanson TOAD TRACK CLUB 4:44.23
-- Wyatt Boling TOAD TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Marshall McConville TOAD TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Sullivan Yaden TOAD TRACK CLUB DNS
-- Jack Willcox TOAD TRACK CLUB DNF

Women's 1 Mile Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Sophie Baumann OLE MISS 4:37.45
2 Lily Kriegel VANDERBILT 4:41.39
3 Emma McGill UNATTACHED 4:42.23
4 Katie Woods MARIAN (IND.) 4:42.70
5 Gwen Stare CINCINNATI 4:43.26
6 Lauren Wallace MISSISSIPPI COLL… 4:43.84
7 Betsy Jepkemei VANDERBILT 4:47.32
8 Ella Johnson OLE MISS 4:48.18
9 Abby Sewell CINCINNATI 4:48.51
10 Joey Rastrelli INDIANA 4:48.56
11 Temi Ariyo LOUISVILLE 4:49.94
12 Matilda Cole UNATTACHED 4:49.98
13 Charleen Elizondo SOUTH ALABAMA 4:50.06
14 Milicent Kemboi MISSISSIPPI STATE 4:50.21
15 Viola Jepleting JACKSONVILLE ST… 4:50.26
16 Gabrielle Boulay MISSISSIPPI STATE 4:51.73
17 Lauren Eilers UNATTACHED 4:51.93
18 Eilee Ossont XAVIER 4:52.82
19 Ava Jarrell INDIANA 4:54.37
20 Julia Economou PURDUE 4:54.54
21 Sarah Madix CINCINNATI 4:55.09
22 Jessica Hegedus INDIANA 4:55.13
23 Hunter Anderson MISSISSIPPI STATE 4:55.15
24 Sofia Day VANDERBILT 4:55.19
25 Reagan Berg NORTH DAKOTA S… 4:55.46
26 Sangie Lincoln-Velez UAB 4:55.50
27 Jaelyn Miller NORTH DAKOTA S… 4:55.80 (4:55.797)

27 Lilie Fouts BELMONT 4:55.80 (4:55.797)

29 Savannah Rivera UNATTACHED 4:56.49
30 Elizabeth Butler PURDUE 4:56.60
31 Josie Parks HARDING 4:56.74
32 Summer Rempe MARIAN (IND.) 4:57.05
33 Taylor Benoit MISSISSIPPI COLL… 4:57.13
34 Maddie Archdale OLE MISS 4:57.96
35 Lia Castillo UAB 4:58.21
36 Ali Del Re FIU 4:58.54
37 Halle Miller INDIANA STATE 4:58.64
38 Carmen Krawczynski Gonzal… UNATTACHED 4:58.95
39 Samantha Erbach XAVIER 4:59.62
40 Addy Mitchell OLE MISS 4:59.69
41 Maggie Roy UT MARTIN 4:59.93
42 Lidia Longo UAB 4:59.95
43 Brinkley Cooper LIPSCOMB 5:00.28
44 Maria Nikolaou ULM 5:00.58
45 Aleah Miller NORTH DAKOTA S… 5:00.75
46 Beata Wrigstad FIU 5:00.81
47 Maddie Wheatcroft CHATTANOOGA 5:01.12
48 Dinah Winders HARDING 5:01.42
49 Bella Brick UNATTACHED 5:01.50
50 Molly Robertson MURRAY STATE 5:01.75
51 Leah Boyd CHATTANOOGA 5:02.64 (5:02.633)

52 Rebekka Flotho ULM 5:02.64 (5:02.636)

53 Lea Kunstmann CUMBERLANDS (… 5:03.33
54 Delaney Dumm LIPSCOMB 5:03.37
55 Shaye Foster AUSTIN PEAY 5:04.04
56 Addi Greene LIPSCOMB 5:04.10
57 Ania San Roman Lopez FIU 5:04.65
58 Erin Grime NEW ORLEANS 5:04.90

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026
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59 MacKenzie Steele CINCINNATI 5:05.13
60 Ellie Maurer LOUISVILLE 5:05.79
61 Emily Miles SOUTH ALABAMA 5:06.06
62 Lilyanna Blais SOUTHERN INDIA… 5:06.25
63 Lenja Wiechers ULM 5:06.44
64 Ainsley Smith MURRAY STATE 5:06.92
65 Anais Sulpice NEW ORLEANS 5:07.46
66 Olivia Smith SOUTHERN MISS 5:08.11
67 Maggie Smith SOUTHERN INDIA… 5:08.72
68 Audrey Allman UNATTACHED 5:09.15
69 Chase Hayes EVANSVILLE 5:09.49
70 Maja Dzialoszewska UNATTACHED 5:09.78
71 Hayley Stegall TENNESSEE TECH 5:09.82
72 Samantha Menikheim SOUTH ALABAMA 5:10.18
73 Holly Harding AUSTIN PEAY 5:10.55
74 Addison Rainey SOUTHERN MISS 5:10.66
75 Makenna Calbert TROY 5:11.27
76 Presley Miller SOUTHERN MISS 5:11.32
77 Reaghan Curde LINCOLN MEMOR… 5:11.34
78 Naomy Lokiles TENNESSEE TECH 5:11.39
79 Alayna Todnem INDIANA 5:11.41
80 Kate Miller SOUTH ALABAMA 5:11.48
81 Maxima Majer JACKSONVILLE ST… 5:11.89
82 Maddyn Conn JACKSONVILLE ST… 5:11.90
83 Catherine Wallace MISSISSIPPI COLL… 5:12.71
84 Kyleigh Wolf EVANSVILLE 5:12.93
85 Michela Papalia NEW ORLEANS 5:13.07
86 Elizabeth Winkler ARKANSAS STATE 5:13.64
87 Elisa Helferich CUMBERLANDS (… 5:14.73
88 Tyndal Ann Griffith SOUTH ALABAMA 5:17.54
89 Abigail Crask MURRAY STATE 5:17.76
90 Olivia King JACKSONVILLE ST… 5:19.09
91 Riley Griffith LOUISVILLE 5:19.27
92 Kirsten Rose OGLETHORPE 5:19.49
93 Addison Lyles HARDING 5:19.82
94 Petra Imre NEW ORLEANS 5:21.99
95 Miah Johnson KENNESAW STATE 5:22.19
96 Kaycee Moore TRANSYLVANIA 5:23.92
97 Audrey Wade CHATTANOOGA 5:24.30
98 Charlotte Cones UT MARTIN 5:24.48
99 Reese Settle UT MARTIN 5:25.01
100 Natalia Iker LINCOLN MEMOR… 5:25.24
101 Katherine Schaefer ARKANSAS STATE 5:26.07
102 Alexa Daverio NEW ORLEANS 5:26.40
103 Hallie Mattingly AUSTIN PEAY 5:27.71
104 Zoe Roberts SOUTHERN INDIA… 5:29.61
105 Zoe Jones UT MARTIN 5:29.94
106 Rebekah Sachs EVANSVILLE 5:30.67
107 Alex Lancaster BELMONT 5:32.40
108 Carly Miller LIPSCOMB 5:34.42
109 hannah Faudi TENNESSEE TECH 5:35.28
110 Sophia Cahill UT MARTIN 5:36.18
111 Devyn O'Daniel ARKANSAS STATE 5:36.35
112 Kyndall Anthis EVANSVILLE 5:36.42
113 Kiera Pinto BELMONT 5:57.92
-- Myrto Valacha UNATTACHED DNF
-- Sammy Hartman KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Greta Chizzali LINCOLN MEMOR… DNS
-- Emma Jane O'Gorman UNATTACHED DNS
-- Tess Krogman KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Danna Diaz VANDERBILT DNF
-- Johna Grisik VANDERBILT DNF

-- Trinity Holland MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
-- Sophie Santucci MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
-- Grace McKay XAVIER DNS
-- Carson Wasemiller BELMONT DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
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Men's 1 Mile Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Evan Thornton-Sherman OLE MISS 3:59.67
2 Gabe Scales OLE MISS 4:00.15
3 Gianni Allwein CINCINNATI 4:00.19
4 Seth Elking CINCINNATI 4:01.45
5 Brady Keller SOUTH ALABAMA 4:01.70
6 John Shoemaker OLE MISS 4:01.92
7 Jackson Harris ALABAMA 4:02.06
8 Quinn Roehl NORTH DAKOTA S… 4:03.23
9 Brady Bliven VANDERBILT 4:03.41
10 Evan Simpson ALABAMA 4:03.47
11 William Goodrich LIPSCOMB 4:03.71
12 Tristan Trevino MARIAN (IND.) 4:04.14
13 Carl Rekow NORTH DAKOTA S… 4:04.91
14 David Stukey UT MARTIN 4:05.61
15 Prince Mcabelo CINCINNATI 4:05.98
16 Angus Monro UT MARTIN 4:06.07
17 Aidan O'Gorman UNATTACHED 4:06.14
18 Cesc Boix Baró UNATTACHED 4:06.43
19 Zack Gilbertson OLE MISS 4:07.16
20 Daniel Emmert PURDUE 4:07.24
21 Hugh Jacobsmeyer PURDUE 4:07.89
22 Carter Bradford TENNESSEE TECH 4:07.97
23 Collins Kipkemboi KENNESAW STATE 4:08.46
24 Bing Hudson LIPSCOMB 4:08.87
25 Charles Leedke MARIAN (IND.) 4:09.07
26 Layden Wagoner SOUTHERN INDIA… 4:09.22
27 Kai Connor ALABAMA 4:09.46
28 Ashton Deriso UNATTACHED 4:09.63
29 Gavin Rockwell LOUISVILLE 4:10.22
30 Griffen Wheeler SOUTHERN INDIA… 4:10.54
31 Reuben MacDonald BELMONT 4:10.62
32 Reece Shelby UNATTACHED 4:11.22
33 Noah Epker BELMONT 4:11.58 (4:11.571)

34 Emerson Fayman INDIANA STATE 4:11.58 (4:11.574)

35 Zak Myles-Hawkins TENNESSEE TECH 4:12.43
36 William Gerber NORTH DAKOTA S… 4:12.70
37 Cole Raymond INDIANA 4:13.76
38 Christopher Lucas XAVIER 4:14.04
39 Tommaso Losma EVANSVILLE 4:15.20
40 Corban McGaughey LIPSCOMB 4:15.56
41 Owen Pittman UNATTACHED 4:16.22
42 Christian Balcer MISSISSIPPI COLL… 4:16.47
43 Stone Smith OLE MISS 4:16.93
44 Luke Johnson UT MARTIN 4:17.03
45 Owen Towler CINCINNATI 4:17.45
46 Steven Smith UNATTACHED 4:18.05
47 Matthew Meadows MISSISSIPPI COLL… 4:18.53
48 Owen Morgan ARKANSAS STATE 4:18.85
49 Brady Axtell HARDING 4:18.91
50 Jose Rodriguez NEW ORLEANS 4:19.20
51 Tyler Zimmerman SOUTHERN INDIA… 4:19.41
52 Rafael Rodriguez UNATTACHED 4:19.84
53 Jesiah Low BELMONT 4:20.84
54 Alex Bobak MEMPHIS 4:20.97
55 Noah Haileab HARDING 4:21.40
56 Jack Brooks SOUTHEASTERN (… 4:21.69
57 Mason Watkins SOUTHERN MISS 4:22.14
58 Zach Avenel XAVIER 4:23.31

59 Blayton Bernard SOUTH ALABAMA 4:23.34
60 River Richard ULM 4:23.43
61 Matthew Hall KENNESAW STATE 4:23.57
62 Bryson Burkett CARSON-NEWMAN 4:23.63
63 Tyler Doty SOUTH ALABAMA 4:24.49
64 Andrew Stricklin KENNESAW STATE 4:24.98
65 Jacob Line NORTHERN KENT… 4:28.89
66 Nathan Perry HARDING 4:29.58
67 Vance Laster LINCOLN MEMOR… 4:29.66
68 Ben Beilfub CUMBERLANDS (… 4:30.29
69 Dante Torres TENNESSEE TECH 4:30.93
70 Brandt Blanchard NEW ORLEANS 4:31.31
71 Jakub Nowicki EVANSVILLE 4:33.97
72 Jake Antibus EVANSVILLE 4:35.42
73 Kilian Mika ULM 4:38.72
74 Chey Bridges NEW ORLEANS 4:49.96
-- Michael Skora VANDERBILT DNF
-- Joseph Morgan ULM DNF
-- Kiefer Bell PURDUE DNS
-- Colin Burke XAVIER DNS
-- Sidney Stegall MISSISSIPPI COLL… DNS
-- Keeton Thornsberry UNATTACHED DNS
-- Zeno Goss OGLETHORPE DNS
-- Michael Polizzi UNATTACHED DNF

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Women's 600 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Brooke Overholt UNATTACHED 1:30.08
2 Ciara Kepner INDIANA 1:32.41
3 Grainne Moran TENNESSEE TECH 1:32.53
4 Jo-Lauren Keane OLE MISS 1:32.55
5 Paris Bowles TENNESSEE TECH 1:33.17
6 Alexa Fortman BELMONT 1:33.44
7 Haley Wilson TROY 1:33.68
8 Claudia Marquez JACKSONVILLE ST… 1:33.73
9 Kate Henselmeier INDIANA 1:33.78
10 Abigail Alvarado UNATTACHED 1:34.62
11 Kelly Hughes UAB 1:35.05
12 Jennifer Mims BELMONT 1:35.50
13 Breece Bass MURRAY STATE 1:36.32
14 Bethany Wright LIPSCOMB 1:36.86
15 Caroline Cronen CUMBERLANDS (… 1:38.21
16 Roselyn Spencer HARDING 1:38.74
17 Kaia Bieker HARDING 1:38.76
18 Katie Coenjarts JACKSONVILLE ST… 1:38.94
19 Emma Kate Alexander UAB 1:39.00
20 Lexi Roberts TROY 1:39.28
21 Eliana Oquendo UT MARTIN 1:39.37
22 Rania Yousef Moreno JACKSONVILLE ST… 1:39.93
23 Katelyn Valtos UAB 1:40.18
24 Alexane Hunte SOUTHERN MISS 1:40.20
25 Lauryn Speicher SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:40.48
26 Reece Knowlton TROY 1:40.67
27 Megan Kitchens CUMBERLANDS (… 1:41.17
28 Ermay Vazquez KING 1:42.33
29 Carly Tucker HARDING 1:42.63
30 Reese Martin MEMPHIS 1:42.65
31 Annie Burns UT MARTIN 1:42.92
32 Maggie Bellamy LIPSCOMB 1:43.26
33 Emily Bey AUSTIN PEAY 1:43.28
34 Morgan Mitchell UT MARTIN 1:44.67
35 Emma Deweese SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:45.45
36 Alyssa Beyer SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:45.51
37 Leila McClough SOUTH ALABAMA 1:46.25
-- Jamie Willis SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
-- Calli Stokes SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
-- Alex Cundiff CUMBERLANDS (… DNF

Men's 600 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Isaiah Jewitt UNATTACHED 1:15.76
2 Antonio Blair TROY 1:17.29
3 Harry Ross UNATTACHED 1:17.31
4 Daquan Tate INDIANA 1:18.40
5 Samuel Hodson MISSISSIPPI COLL… 1:18.50
6 Camden Beatty CINCINNATI 1:18.85
7 Tahmar Upshaw AUSTIN PEAY 1:19.00
8 Saxon Brown SOUTHERN MISS 1:19.10
9 Gavin Bacus LIPSCOMB 1:19.84
10 Cameron Mullens INDIANA 1:20.75
11 Tyler Bickerman MEMPHIS 1:20.90
12 Emmanuel Ragira HARDING 1:20.93
13 Dillon Williams HARDING 1:21.07
14 Tristen Bough UT MARTIN 1:21.90
15 Jaden Gray SOUTHERN MISS 1:22.41
16 Reed Richardson CUMBERLANDS (… 1:22.59
17 Roman Borghetti-Metz LINCOLN MEMOR… 1:22.60
18 William Keefer AUSTIN PEAY 1:22.84
19 Caleb Chittum LINCOLN MEMOR… 1:23.35
20 Nathan Wagner CUMBERLANDS (… 1:24.78
21 Lucas Hollinden CUMBERLANDS (… 1:24.81
22 Kadin McAllister EVANSVILLE 1:24.90
23 Jonas Koturenka TROY 1:24.97
24 Jackson Lowe CUMBERLANDS (… 1:25.05
-- David Leon UNATTACHED DNS
-- Jarod Mahe CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Ethan Forbes TROY DNS
-- Miller Mabury CINCINNATI DNS
-- Samuel Warriner SOUTH ALABAMA DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Women's 5000 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Beth Arentz OLE MISS 16:14.25
2 Regina Mpigachai UNATTACHED 16:15.20
3 Naomi Jepleting MISSISSIPPI STATE 16:18.10
4 Ellie Brewer LIPSCOMB 16:18.80
5 Lauren Pegher PURDUE 16:20.69
6 Claire Curtsinger CINCINNATI 16:21.70
7 Aly Negovetich LIPSCOMB 16:34.49
8 Linda Perez LIPSCOMB 16:43.68
9 Sophie Nicholls BELMONT 16:45.26
10 Harley Kletz LIPSCOMB 16:45.76
11 Louise Stonham MISSISSIPPI STATE 16:46.37
12 Bria Bennis VANDERBILT 16:48.47
13 Emma James MERCER 16:51.22
14 Brooklyn Quanz MISSISSIPPI STATE 16:52.23
15 Hannah Huyler UNATTACHED 16:53.14
16 Jade Rypkema NORTH DAKOTA S… 16:55.60
17 Claire Overfelt INDIANA 16:56.94
18 Logan Harz NORTH DAKOTA S… 16:58.07
19 Alina Boshchuk UNATTACHED 17:00.29
20 Katie Keur UAB 17:04.51
21 Leah Penick OLE MISS 17:04.61
22 Peyton Smith INDIANA STATE 17:07.29
23 Mia Hoffmann NORTH DAKOTA S… 17:10.19
24 Heidi Meade LOUISVILLE 17:10.74
25 Mia Bergman LIPSCOMB 17:11.91
26 Hadley Gradolf INDIANA STATE 17:17.70
27 Maria Kaylor SOUTHERN MISS 17:21.77
28 Kenlie Nelson UAB 17:22.31
29 Jepkirui Kurgoi JACKSONVILLE ST… 17:22.99
30 Sofia Munoz PURDUE 17:26.10
31 Maggie Foust NORTHERN KENT… 17:26.39
32 Sydney Freeman AUSTIN PEAY 17:27.14
33 Iris Porter MERCER 17:27.30
34 Ann Marie Braese MEMPHIS 17:29.37
35 Corinne Croy SOUTHERN MISS 17:32.98
36 Maddie Strong CINCINNATI 17:38.95
37 Ella Detjen TRANSYLVANIA 17:39.47
38 Avery Stephens EVANSVILLE 17:39.83
39 Alexandria Cooper SOUTHERN MISS 17:41.09
40 Tuva Sandberg ULM 17:45.89
41 Jocelyn Host MURRAY STATE 17:46.63
42 Brittany Arnold NORTHERN KENT… 17:50.51
43 Anna Naff ULM 17:52.23
44 Jane Lokiles TENNESSEE TECH 17:52.97
45 Makaleigh Jessee TENNESSEE TECH 17:59.55
46 Andrea Ellis CHATTANOOGA 18:02.87
47 Molly Robertson MURRAY STATE 18:03.51
48 Indy Grajalez SOUTHERN MISS 18:05.74
49 Keirieonna Wilson CARSON-NEWMAN 18:06.04
50 Cordelia Hoover SOUTHERN INDIA… 18:10.12
51 Olivia Jones MERCER 18:10.18
52 Autumn Egleston MURRAY STATE 18:11.18
53 Sophey Pope ARKANSAS STATE 18:11.80
54 Zaely Tilt TENNESSEE TECH 18:13.42
55 Patrober Jepchirchir CUMBERLANDS (… 18:13.77
56 Mary Beth Bailey ARKANSAS STATE 18:21.72
57 Reese McDevitt MEMPHIS 18:25.82
58 Lola Baker CHATTANOOGA 18:26.50

59 Ashley Doyle UNATTACHED 18:30.20
60 Sara Livingston SOUTHERN INDIA… 18:31.23
61 Emma Thweatt CHATTANOOGA 18:32.51
62 Lily Parker XAVIER 18:36.44
63 Abigail Tomberlin ARKANSAS STATE 18:37.10
64 Anslee Crosby CUMBERLANDS (… 18:54.75
65 Amber Fusner SOUTHERN INDIA… 18:59.23
66 Allyssa Gent LINCOLN MEMOR… 19:48.47
67 Olivia Truelove LINCOLN MEMOR… 20:05.70
-- Ellie Maurer LOUISVILLE DNS
-- Savannah Meyer UAB DNF
-- Naum Kibiwott JACKSONVILLE ST… DNS
-- Ally Wigand PURDUE DNF
-- Samantha McGarity KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Carmen Krawczynski Gonzal… UNATTACHED DNF

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Men's 5000 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Aiden Britt OLE MISS 13:43.69
2 Benson Lingokal HARDING 13:48.95
3 Natnael Weldemichael NORTHERN KENT… 13:58.77
4 Lucas Towne CINCINNATI 14:07.43
5 Douglas Buckeridge PURDUE 14:07.64
6 Matty MacKay BELMONT 14:11.41
7 Nerius White PURDUE 14:13.64
8 Joe Ponter LIPSCOMB 14:22.62
9 Samuel Lea UNATTACHED 14:23.57
10 Colton O'Hara NORTHERN KENT… 14:23.58
11 Jackson Hogsed UNATTACHED 14:23.73
12 Luke Churchwell VANDERBILT 14:24.22
13 Griffin Staude UNATTACHED 14:24.60
14 Drew Brill BELMONT 14:25.60
15 Jackson Nolan UNATTACHED 14:25.96
16 Jason Polydoris PURDUE 14:26.64
17 Jacob Knodle NORTH DAKOTA S… 14:27.81
18 Jacob Sebaugh CINCINNATI 14:28.16
19 Andrew Hammel BELMONT 14:32.27
20 Dylan Wood LOUISVILLE 14:32.75
21 Isaac Schachleiter CINCINNATI 14:34.46
22 Josh Gill ULM 14:34.72
23 Robert Randall MEMPHIS 14:40.67
24 Kenny Guy MEMPHIS 14:44.41
25 Mason Nobles INDIANA STATE 14:44.81
26 Ivan Askim NORTH DAKOTA S… 14:46.28
27 Trevor Nolan XAVIER 14:46.81
28 Liam Bauschke INDIANA 14:48.00
29 Braedon Methvin MISSISSIPPI COLL… 14:48.46
30 Sam Quagliaroli INDIANA 14:51.00
31 Zachary Benner OGLETHORPE 14:51.47
32 Chase Gunn ULM 14:52.80
33 Harrison Cunningham XAVIER 14:54.78
34 Sam Shuman BELMONT 14:56.23
35 Jaxson Branham LINCOLN MEMOR… 14:56.50
36 Jadon Muncy UNATTACHED 14:58.28
37 Cruz Hesling TENNESSEE TECH 14:59.03
38 Pranav Vegiraju ARKANSAS STATE 15:00.56
39 Andrew Smith SOUTHERN INDIA… 15:00.83
40 Evan Allen JACKSONVILLE ST… 15:00.85
41 Jack Moore LOUISVILLE 15:01.17
42 Kevin Loftus UNATTACHED 15:04.04
43 Amos Pkemoi SOUTH ALABAMA 15:05.29
44 Nathan Campbell EVANSVILLE 15:06.49
45 Mason Appleton NEW ORLEANS 15:06.84
46 Dylan Ellis UNATTACHED 15:07.23
47 Tanner Spence EVANSVILLE 15:10.33
48 Nathan Whitehead EVANSVILLE 15:16.65
49 Zach Wells SOUTHERN INDIA… 15:17.84
50 Casey Desilvey CUMBERLANDS (… 15:18.03
51 Yianni Pothoulakis MERCER 15:20.98
52 Keith Warner TROY 15:23.58
53 Patrick Ford UNATTACHED 15:24.61
54 Simon Fillers LINCOLN MEMOR… 15:27.01
55 Drew Zink UNATTACHED 15:28.17
56 Silas Christie ULM 15:28.24
57 Christopher Angeles INDIANA STATE 15:33.22
58 Stetson Childress NORTHERN KENT… 15:33.97

59 Carson Barlow SOUTH ALABAMA 15:34.77
60 Noah Wasserman LIPSCOMB 15:36.36
61 Conner Chandler LINCOLN MEMOR… 15:36.70
62 Mukal Verma SOUTHERN INDIA… 15:45.02
63 Jacob Schweigardt AUSTIN PEAY 15:55.17
64 Caden Meyer JACKSONVILLE ST… 15:57.70
65 Tedros Henderson UNATTACHED 16:08.86
66 Drew Cook JACKSONVILLE ST… 16:16.17
67 Aiden Nord UNATTACHED 16:22.65
-- Jackson Burch ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Matthew Zeleke XAVIER DNS
-- Nic Chambers TENNESSEE TECH DNS
-- Antonio Delgado NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Sam Widmaier LIPSCOMB DNF
-- Ben Butcher UNATTACHED DNF
-- William Goodrich LIPSCOMB DNF
-- Sergio Del Barrio UNATTACHED DNF

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Women's 200 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Janie Ford VANDERBILT 23.37
2 Ava Olomajeye INDIANA 24.10
3 Zaria Parker TULANE 24.28
4 Falon Spearman VANDERBILT 24.37 (24.362)

5 Alima Kassim VANDERBILT 24.37 (24.366)

6 Lovelyne Larrame CARSON-NEWMAN 24.58
7 London Jackson Bray VANDERBILT 24.61
8 Kennedi Winbush TENNESSEE TECH 24.65
9 Ebony Whyte KENNESAW STATE 24.72
10 Kennedi Sanders SOUTHERN MISS 24.74
11 Jordyn Dortch UAB 24.75
12 Amber Bailey JACKSONVILLE ST… 24.81
13 Kylah Woods UNATTACHED 24.88
14 Danielle Dunning VANDERBILT 24.90 (24.891)

14 Valencia Watson SOUTHERN MISS 24.90 (24.891)

16 Tetiana Kharashchuk HARDING 24.96
17 Simone Joseph MURRAY STATE 24.97
18 Aminah Jabbie KENNESAW STATE 25.00
19 Amahrie Harsh MURRAY STATE 25.05
20 Amiyah Johnson JACKSONVILLE ST… 25.07
21 Kristina Vincic INDIANA 25.08
22 Brandee' Johnson UNATTACHED 25.11
23 Dezire Gee UAB 25.14 (25.133)

24 Alexandra Allen MEMPHIS 25.14 (25.139)

25 Kaselle Davis INDIANA 25.18
26 Taylor Johnson EVANSVILLE 25.29
27 Gabby Washington UAB 25.34
28 Abia Kante CUMBERLANDS (… 25.42
29 Keniya Simpson ULM 25.47
30 Amerie Tolbert CINCINNATI 25.57
31 Axelle Ombelets CARSON-NEWMAN 25.59
32 Tacherria Lawson SOUTHERN MISS 25.60 (25.596)

33 Hannah Little TENNESSEE TECH 25.60 (25.598)

33 Ryleigh Simmons CHATTANOOGA 25.60 (25.598)

35 Kayleigh Stargell VANDERBILT 25.62
36 Jordin Noah MURRAY STATE 25.64
37 Mikayla Douglas ULM 25.65
38 Leanna Rose UT MARTIN 25.66
39 Ashley Robinson NEW ORLEANS 25.68
40 Taylor Canada SOUTH ALABAMA 25.69
41 Imari Johnson TROY 25.70
42 Olivia Sparks TRANSYLVANIA 25.71
43 LeeAira Williams NEW ORLEANS 25.73
44 Krystian Dilosa INDIANA STATE 25.74
45 Rielyn Jackson XAVIER 25.81
46 Kierra Montgomery TROY 25.89
47 Cheyenne Hill JACKSONVILLE ST… 25.91
48 Corinne Ball UAB 25.95
49 Adaorah Okafor TROY 26.01
50 Savannah Nuetzel LIPSCOMB 26.02
51 Latasha Dodson UNATTACHED 26.09
52 Kinsey Huber MURRAY STATE 26.15
53 Mimi Ross XAVIER 26.16
54 Brianna Taylor ULM 26.19
55 TaLaya Broaders MERCER 26.20
56 Jayden Bowman HARDING 26.34
57 Katie Burnett NEW ORLEANS 26.35
58 Hannah Wright LIPSCOMB 26.46

59 Gennieve Davis NEW ORLEANS 26.49
60 Akira Brown MERCER 26.53
61 Maraya Mitchell ARKANSAS STATE 26.60
62 Jayla Reed UT MARTIN 26.62
63 Josie Seehafer EVANSVILLE 26.63
64 Alaina Gordon UT MARTIN 26.71
65 Sophie Francis XAVIER 27.15
66 Melissa Ubani MERCER 28.20
67 Mallory Hagan EVANSVILLE 28.99
-- Sofia Regazzi FIU DNS
-- Naomi Pierce MERCER DNS
-- Carabeth Hill HARDING DNS
-- Clara Kelty EVANSVILLE DNS
-- Nyla Watson ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Regan Watts LIPSCOMB DNS
-- Trishanie Warner CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Ka'Liyah Jordan ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Salima Jabbie KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Taliyah Lindsay SOUTHERN MISS DNS
-- Olga Gomez SOUTHEASTERN (… DNS
-- Devyn Parham VANDERBILT DNS
-- Kaseiana Meriweather MEMPHIS DNS
-- Rickaiya Whitman MEMPHIS DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Men's 200 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Valentino Rudolph SOUTHERN MISS 20.99
2 Luban Haque CUMBERLANDS (… 21.27
3 Kalen Sargent INDIANA 21.40
4 Favour Ekpekpe CARSON-NEWMAN 21.44
5 Novo Onovwerosuoke INDIANA 21.46
6 Amine Kasmi CARSON-NEWMAN 21.51
7 J'Marcus Sewell ULM 21.67
8 Olamipo Ladipo NEW ORLEANS 21.68
9 Christian Woodson INDIANA 21.72
10 Vincent Quilici LINCOLN MEMOR… 21.77
11 Dominick Stevens KING 21.81
12 Tamer Saleh INDIANA 21.83
13 Avery Childress SOUTH ALABAMA 21.85
14 Kasahn Rivers TROY 21.87
15 Marion Clark KENNESAW STATE 21.98
16 Santana Richardson ULM 22.07
17 Alex Johnson SOUTH ALABAMA 22.08
18 Joel Nimoh LIPSCOMB 22.14
19 Aden Bryan LIPSCOMB 22.15
20 Michael Eady TROY 22.19
21 Daryl Bachmann NEW ORLEANS 22.21
22 Matthew Wray INDIANA STATE 22.24
23 Joshua Beil NORTH DAKOTA S… 22.25
24 Thibault Buchard ULM 22.26
25 Ryan Jones CINCINNATI 22.31
26 Dallas Beck SOUTH ALABAMA 22.40
27 Devyn Pearman TROY 22.42
28 Brandon Bonsu UNATTACHED 22.43
29 Emery Eckert LIPSCOMB 22.46
30 Brendon Muvimi HARDING 22.50 (22.491)

31 Edwin Van Wyk CUMBERLANDS (… 22.50 (22.497)

32 Ramon Duran NORTH DAKOTA S… 22.54
33 Brayden Shine HARDING 22.56
34 Wessel Vandernest LIPSCOMB 22.60
35 Isaac Boles UT MARTIN 22.62
36 Bryson Wilson MEMPHIS 22.72
37 Jose Ocampo EVANSVILLE 22.76
38 Philmon Laudat OGLETHORPE 22.81
39 Jaxon Hardy HARDING 22.88
40 Josiah Hoehn EVANSVILLE 22.89
41 Connor Shin EVANSVILLE 23.02
42 Zion Pruitt CUMBERLANDS (… 23.04
43 Justus Long LINCOLN MEMOR… 23.28
44 Markell Dolce UT MARTIN 23.53
45 Andrew Merritt XAVIER 23.56
46 Trevyn Beam LINCOLN MEMOR… 24.41
-- Johnquiez Guerrier UNATTACHED DNS
-- KeShawn Allen LIPSCOMB DNS
-- Kameron Shade UT MARTIN DNS
-- Quinton Williams XAVIER DNS
-- Dario Laing SOUTHEASTERN (… DNS
-- Luke Schindler XAVIER DNF
-- Myles Terry EVANSVILLE DNS
-- Yoran Kabengele-Kabala NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Tshilidzi Netshiombo NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Gabe Miles NORTH DAKOTA S… DNS
-- CJ Burge ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- John Apel CINCINNATI DNS

-- Malik Blunt SOUTHEASTERN (… DNS
-- Willy Mebena CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Roy Miller CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Rylan Jordan CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Sheldon Richardson ARKANSAS STATE DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Women's 3000 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Charleen Elizondo SOUTH ALABAMA 9:40.04
2 Akshana . KENNESAW STATE 9:46.20
3 Ella Johnson OLE MISS 9:47.28
4 Beata Wrigstad FIU 9:48.76
5 Brittney Burak INDIANA STATE 9:49.34
6 Addison Applegate SOUTHERN INDIA… 9:52.14
7 Grace Zdankiewicz XAVIER 9:53.16
8 Lidia Longo UAB 9:53.34
9 Katie Keur UAB 9:55.30
10 Rylee Wells TENNESSEE TECH 9:57.39
11 Mercy Jebet JACKSONVILLE ST… 9:57.41
12 Brooke Preputnick OLE MISS 9:58.00
13 Cadence Lapp SOUTHERN MISS 10:00.28
14 Chiara Belfico MERCER 10:03.42
15 Lea Kunstmann CUMBERLANDS (… 10:03.78
16 Ania San Roman Lopez FIU 10:04.14
17 Addison Rainey SOUTHERN MISS 10:07.35
18 Maddie Archdale OLE MISS 10:08.24
19 Gnister Grant INDIANA STATE 10:08.60
20 Annabel Pollert TOAD TRACK CLUB 10:08.61
21 Leonie Saurer LIPSCOMB 10:09.00
22 Tuva Sandberg ULM 10:10.69
23 Clara Crain BELMONT 10:10.92
24 Alyson Kleyman NORTH DAKOTA S… 10:11.18
25 Naum Kibiwott JACKSONVILLE ST… 10:12.83
26 Bella Brick UNATTACHED 10:12.90
27 Lydia Cromwell LIPSCOMB 10:13.96
28 Dinah Winders HARDING 10:14.91
29 Kylie Nelson NORTH DAKOTA S… 10:14.98
30 Abigail Horevay LIPSCOMB 10:16.90
31 Gracie Jacobs ARKANSAS STATE 10:18.83
32 Chase Hayes EVANSVILLE 10:19.67
33 Nadia Perez XAVIER 10:21.60
34 Maddyn Conn JACKSONVILLE ST… 10:21.99 (10:21.986)

35 Rebekka Flotho ULM 10:21.99 (10:21.989)

36 Danielle Mudd UT MARTIN 10:22.42
37 Makenna Calbert TROY 10:22.46
38 Michela Papalia NEW ORLEANS 10:24.56
39 Samantha Menikheim SOUTH ALABAMA 10:27.65
40 Mallory Bigelow UNATTACHED 10:28.06
41 Emma Hainzer LINCOLN MEMOR… 10:28.23
42 Shaye Foster AUSTIN PEAY 10:29.76
43 Olivia King JACKSONVILLE ST… 10:30.44
44 Petra Imre NEW ORLEANS 10:30.51
45 Anna Douma ARKANSAS STATE 10:33.89
46 Anna Naff ULM 10:33.91
47 Brianna McIvor XAVIER 10:35.92
48 Weslyn McIntosh LINCOLN MEMOR… 10:37.06
49 Abbie Kallbreier MERCER 10:38.12
50 Elizabeth Winkler ARKANSAS STATE 10:39.87
51 Addison Lyles HARDING 10:41.14
52 Alexa Daverio NEW ORLEANS 10:41.41
53 Abigail Crask MURRAY STATE 10:44.67
54 Hannah Rhodes OGLETHORPE 10:46.33
55 Megan Forstner TENNESSEE TECH 10:46.83
56 Samantha Burmeister KENNESAW STATE 10:55.90
57 Charlotte Cones UT MARTIN 10:56.30
58 Hallie Mosier MURRAY STATE 10:56.55

59 Bella Fuentes SOUTHERN INDIA… 11:02.09
60 Alyssa Hearn OGLETHORPE 11:11.52
61 Ava Rau SOUTHERN INDIA… 11:21.48
62 Clara Zinn UNATTACHED 11:23.67
63 Ryan Harter UNATTACHED 11:32.87
64 Mary Kate French AUSTIN PEAY 11:50.16
65 Katrien Sherwood LINCOLN MEMOR… 12:12.01
-- Kenlie Nelson UAB DNS
-- Taylor Benoit MISSISSIPPI COLL… DNS
-- Savannah Meyer UAB DNS
-- Brittany Arnold NORTHERN KENT… DNS
-- Indy Grajalez SOUTHERN MISS DNS
-- Ann Marie Braese MEMPHIS DNS
-- Rebekah Sachs EVANSVILLE DNS
-- Heather Durrant CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Maggie Foust NORTHERN KENT… DNS
-- Alayna Todnem INDIANA DNS
-- Jessica Hegedus INDIANA DNS
-- Reese McDevitt MEMPHIS DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM



 

 

Men's 3000 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Mark Roper JACKSONVILLE ST… 8:17.69
2 Brady Keller SOUTH ALABAMA 8:17.97
3 Sam Darmanie VANDERBILT 8:21.90
4 Colton O'Hara NORTHERN KENT… 8:22.29
5 Cooper Parmer MISSISSIPPI COLL… 8:26.40
6 Buck Ledford MERCER 8:26.59
7 Zach Brill BELMONT 8:27.38
8 Ryan York INDIANA STATE 8:27.83
9 Jacob Peters MERCER 8:28.77
10 Luca Gambling TENNESSEE TECH 8:29.62
11 Andy Stohr LIPSCOMB 8:30.35
12 Connor Sarkovics LIPSCOMB 8:31.61
13 Landen Swiney SOUTHERN INDIA… 8:32.76
14 Jackson Scruggs VANDERBILT 8:33.15
15 Urko Extebeste MEMPHIS 8:33.22
16 Dade Humes LIPSCOMB 8:33.55
17 Keagan Enicks UT MARTIN 8:34.58
18 Mason Appleton NEW ORLEANS 8:34.70
19 Pai Wynyard JACKSONVILLE ST… 8:35.02
20 Chris Kardos XAVIER 8:36.02
21 River Richard ULM 8:36.82
22 Brady Axtell HARDING 8:37.08
23 Jacob Line NORTHERN KENT… 8:37.24
24 Steven Smith UNATTACHED 8:37.97
25 Will Douglas UT MARTIN 8:38.34
26 Stetson Childress NORTHERN KENT… 8:38.68 (8:38.671)

27 Jackson Triplett XAVIER 8:38.68 (8:38.680)

28 Meshack Kosgei JACKSONVILLE ST… 8:39.23
29 Jaxson Branham LINCOLN MEMOR… 8:39.83
30 Juan Camacho Tabuenca JACKSONVILLE ST… 8:41.09
31 Nathan Perry HARDING 8:41.95
32 Stephen Billman JACKSONVILLE ST… 8:42.38
33 Preston Speed MISSISSIPPI COLL… 8:43.37
34 Blayton Bernard SOUTH ALABAMA 8:43.51
35 Tommy O'Brien VANDERBILT 8:44.21
36 Matthew Singletary MISSISSIPPI COLL… 8:45.16
37 Alexandro Alvarez INDIANA STATE 8:45.65
38 Tyler Doty SOUTH ALABAMA 8:49.35
39 Nathan Katic BELMONT 8:50.26
40 Daniel Winkelman UNATTACHED 8:50.52
41 Brandt Blanchard NEW ORLEANS 8:50.99
42 Sean Crady CUMBERLANDS (… 8:51.59
43 Josh Gill ULM 8:52.39
44 Jackson Burch ARKANSAS STATE 8:53.83
45 Noah McClellan CUMBERLANDS (… 8:54.52
46 Will Negley XAVIER 8:57.35
47 Chase Gunn ULM 8:58.59
48 Noah Brothers HARDING 9:00.13
49 Luke Winkleman UNATTACHED 9:00.76
50 Ethan Brinkley UT MARTIN 9:01.61
51 Zeniel Lizardo AUSTIN PEAY 9:02.02
52 Alex Williams NEW ORLEANS 9:07.25
53 Natnael Enright ARKANSAS STATE 9:08.01
54 Landen Juneau NEW ORLEANS 9:08.19
55 Nicholas Hirsch EVANSVILLE 9:12.82
56 Milan Axelgaard JACKSONVILLE ST… 9:14.35
57 Oliver Wilgocki EVANSVILLE 9:26.22
58 Henry Livingston NEW ORLEANS 9:27.28

59 Blake Graham JACKSONVILLE ST… 9:27.64
60 Tristan Gould UNATTACHED 9:32.10
61 Christopher Daniels LINCOLN MEMOR… 9:44.78
62 Riley Garrison UNATTACHED 10:05.55
63 David Gober LINCOLN MEMOR… 10:12.40
64 Adian Hurst-Vasquez UNATTACHED 10:17.46
-- Jack Glisson-Schlitt TENNESSEE TECH DNS
-- Finn Richards VANDERBILT DNF
-- Kenny Guy MEMPHIS DNS
-- Antonio Delgado NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Cole Raymond INDIANA DNS
-- Liam Bauschke INDIANA DNS
-- Tommaso Losma EVANSVILLE DNF
-- Robert Randall MEMPHIS DNS
-- Nathaniel Assa PURDUE DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026
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Women's 800 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Christina Allen CINCINNATI 2:11.58
2 Viola Jepleting JACKSONVILLE ST… 2:11.72
3 Sangie Lincoln-Velez UAB 2:12.29
4 Eilee Ossont XAVIER 2:12.33
5 Lia Castillo UAB 2:12.37
6 Sofia Day VANDERBILT 2:12.88
7 Lauren Eilers UNATTACHED 2:13.40
8 Addy Mitchell OLE MISS 2:13.75
9 Ava Jarrell INDIANA 2:13.83
10 Samantha Erbach XAVIER 2:14.01
11 Joey Rastrelli INDIANA 2:14.03
12 Brinkley Cooper LIPSCOMB 2:14.18
13 Sammy Hartman KENNESAW STATE 2:14.35
14 Reagan Berg NORTH DAKOTA S… 2:14.42
15 Sarah Madix CINCINNATI 2:14.46
16 Summer Rempe MARIAN (IND.) 2:14.71
17 Anais Sulpice NEW ORLEANS 2:14.93
18 Matilda Cole UNATTACHED 2:15.04
19 Abigail Alvarado UNATTACHED 2:15.11
20 Lilie Fouts BELMONT 2:15.18
21 Abrielle Richard SOUTHERN INDIA… 2:15.33
22 Laure Kidukula AUSTIN PEAY 2:15.35
23 Maja Dzialoszewska UNATTACHED 2:15.45
24 Theresa Brosthaus LINCOLN MEMOR… 2:15.52
25 Olivia Smith SOUTHERN MISS 2:15.54
26 Aleah Miller NORTH DAKOTA S… 2:15.56
27 Maria Nikolaou ULM 2:15.66
28 Lorena Enamorado FIU 2:15.92
29 Taylah Upshaw AUSTIN PEAY 2:16.12
30 Jessica Hegedus INDIANA 2:16.16
31 MacKenzie Steele CINCINNATI 2:16.36
32 Kelly Hughes UAB 2:16.81
33 Erin Grime NEW ORLEANS 2:17.26
34 Bethany Wright LIPSCOMB 2:17.34
35 Kelly Miles KENNESAW STATE 2:17.43
36 London Parker NEW ORLEANS 2:17.68
37 Ainsley Smith MURRAY STATE 2:17.71
38 Jacie Begley LINCOLN MEMOR… 2:17.75
39 Bella Domier BELMONT 2:18.27
40 Emily Miles SOUTH ALABAMA 2:18.31
41 Rania Yousef Moreno JACKSONVILLE ST… 2:18.83
42 Mackenzi Thomas SOUTHERN INDIA… 2:19.05
43 Callie Kent BELMONT 2:19.48
44 Presley Gallimore MURRAY STATE 2:19.53
45 Katelyn Valtos UAB 2:19.78
46 Kate Miller SOUTH ALABAMA 2:20.22
47 Reece Knowlton TROY 2:20.64
48 Sharon Strydom HARDING 2:21.11
49 Alex Cundiff CUMBERLANDS (… 2:21.15
50 Elisa Helferich CUMBERLANDS (… 2:21.27
51 Karrington Edwards MURRAY STATE 2:21.68
52 Alexane Hunte SOUTHERN MISS 2:21.73
53 Melania Hernaiz-Narvaez FIU 2:22.86
54 Emma Kate Alexander UAB 2:23.28
55 Catherine Wallace MISSISSIPPI COLL… 2:23.34
56 Charlee Gibson SOUTHERN INDIA… 2:23.65
57 Candiylnn Vega NEW ORLEANS 2:24.18
58 Wiam Ghanemi Mellouki JACKSONVILLE ST… 2:24.25

59 Tyndal Ann Griffith SOUTH ALABAMA 2:25.46
60 Jaedyn Stalnecker AUSTIN PEAY 2:25.64
61 Hannah Quick SOUTH ALABAMA 2:25.78
62 Sophia Cahill UT MARTIN 2:27.26
63 Anna Douma ARKANSAS STATE 2:27.32
64 Rachael Brewer TENNESSEE TECH 2:27.52
65 Kirsten Rose OGLETHORPE 2:28.12
66 Amick McClelland EVANSVILLE 2:28.83
67 Catalina Maldonado FIU 2:30.23
68 Rebekah Sachs EVANSVILLE 2:31.18
69 Lauryn Jackson TENNESSEE TECH 2:31.47
70 Veronica Wilgocki EVANSVILLE 2:33.92
71 Kyndall Anthis EVANSVILLE 2:36.37
72 Carly Miller LIPSCOMB 2:37.77
-- Julia Economou PURDUE DNS
-- Trinity Holland MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
-- Reese Settle UT MARTIN DNS
-- Lexi Roberts TROY DNS
-- Caroline Cronen CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Grace McKay XAVIER DNS
-- Megan Kitchens CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Sophie Santucci MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
-- Sofia Munoz PURDUE DNS

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026
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Men's 800 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Charles Leedke MARIAN (IND.) 1:51.60
2 Jamel Brown MISSISSIPPI STATE 1:51.61
3 Jordan Morrison SOUTH ALABAMA 1:51.63
4 Luis Borkey LINCOLN MEMOR… 1:51.70
5 Cole Hess SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:51.73
6 Ben Murray MISSISSIPPI STATE 1:51.75
7 Angus Monro UT MARTIN 1:51.81
8 Saxon Brown SOUTHERN MISS 1:51.91
9 Jonah Dafoe NORTH DAKOTA S… 1:51.94
10 Adam Taylor ALABAMA-HUNT… 1:52.22
11 Quinn Roehl NORTH DAKOTA S… 1:52.25
12 Gabe Scales OLE MISS 1:52.40
13 Joel Boerkey LINCOLN MEMOR… 1:52.42
14 John Shoemaker OLE MISS 1:52.44
15 Antonio Blair TROY 1:52.99
16 Michael Polizzi UNATTACHED 1:53.00
17 Caleb DeHart ALABAMA-HUNT… 1:53.26
18 Gavin Bacus LIPSCOMB 1:53.41
19 David Stukey UT MARTIN 1:53.46
20 Rafael Rodriguez UNATTACHED 1:53.70
21 Zeno Goss OGLETHORPE 1:53.71
22 Isaac Stanford SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:53.83
23 Ryan Fick NORTH DAKOTA S… 1:54.00
24 Benjamin Hodson MISSISSIPPI COLL… 1:54.04
25 Christopher Lucas XAVIER 1:54.25
26 Quinn Harder ALABAMA 1:54.28
27 Victor Carpeggiani CUMBERLANDS (… 1:54.31
28 Tyler Bickerman MEMPHIS 1:54.66
29 Dylan Dryer ALABAMA-HUNT… 1:54.71 (1:54.702)

30 Jocqael Thorpe INDIANA STATE 1:54.71 (1:54.708)

31 Owen Towler CINCINNATI 1:54.86
32 Zach Avenel XAVIER 1:54.99 (1:54.987)

33 Kyle Crady CUMBERLANDS (… 1:54.99 (1:54.990)

34 Max Young CUMBERLANDS (… 1:55.02
35 Jack Brooks SOUTHEASTERN (… 1:55.21
36 Camden Beatty CINCINNATI 1:55.28
37 Bryson Burkett CARSON-NEWMAN 1:55.46
38 Brennan Kaplan LIPSCOMB 1:55.60
39 Owen Morgan ARKANSAS STATE 1:56.24
40 Jaden Gray SOUTHERN MISS 1:57.13
41 Stone Smith OLE MISS 1:57.21
42 Eli Mojonnier SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:57.61
43 Maddox Knight CUMBERLANDS (… 1:57.68
44 Parker Dewey UNATTACHED 1:57.77
45 Lucas Hollinden CUMBERLANDS (… 1:58.08
46 Tobias Tanui UT MARTIN 1:58.16
47 Jakub Nowicki EVANSVILLE 1:58.63
48 Sam Fulton LINCOLN MEMOR… 1:58.69
49 Reed Richardson CUMBERLANDS (… 1:59.12
50 Kenneth Cerrato NEW ORLEANS 2:00.40
51 Jake Antibus EVANSVILLE 2:01.24
52 Nathan Wagner CUMBERLANDS (… 2:01.37
53 Jackson Lowe CUMBERLANDS (… 2:02.39
54 Grant Young NEW ORLEANS 2:03.15
55 Tammo Doerner CUMBERLANDS (… 2:03.46
-- Jonas Koturenka TROY DNS
-- Jarod Mahe CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Colin Burke XAVIER DNS

-- Evan Wrights MISSISSIPPI COLL… DNS
-- David Leon UNATTACHED DNS
-- Quintin Lowe PURDUE DNS
-- Curt Carman MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
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Women's 400 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Savannah Nuetzel LIPSCOMB 56.43
2 Nahema Dumonteil Cabanas TULANE 56.68
3 Jennifer Mims BELMONT 57.07
4 Jasmine Dereje UAB 57.31
5 Taylor Johnson EVANSVILLE 57.34
6 Aminah Jabbie KENNESAW STATE 57.37
7 Nevaeh Wren INDIANA STATE 57.56
8 Aliyah Kennedy TENNESSEE TECH 57.58
9 Kyarra DeGroote INDIANA STATE 57.67
10 Taylor Canada SOUTH ALABAMA 57.75
11 Ashley Robinson NEW ORLEANS 57.98
12 Anissa Moore VANDERBILT 58.10
13 Dezire Gee UAB 58.20
14 Kneila Watson ARKANSAS STATE 58.21
15 Abia Kante CUMBERLANDS (… 58.25
16 Zoe Smith TROY 58.77
17 Kyla Joy TENNESSEE TECH 58.81
18 Madison Rivera XAVIER 58.87
19 Ali Lara ARKANSAS STATE 59.00
20 Kalliopi Rempelou MURRAY STATE 59.13
21 Erin Foley JACKSONVILLE ST… 59.25
22 Courtney Smith ULM 59.33
23 Brittany Baird XAVIER 59.39
24 Jayda Holbrook CINCINNATI 59.43
25 Agathe Tronchon NEW ORLEANS 59.54
26 Callie Wetzel LINCOLN MEMOR… 59.65
27 Leanna Rose UT MARTIN 59.67
28 Lauryn Speicher SOUTHERN INDIA… 59.90
29 Shannon O'Brien XAVIER 1:00.24
30 Lidija Djokic CARSON-NEWMAN 1:00.44
31 Meg Wiginton UT MARTIN 1:00.93
32 Annalee Seratt TENNESSEE TECH 1:00.95
33 Carmen Pollard MERCER 1:02.21
34 Kendyl Maddox MERCER 1:03.45
35 Alyssa Beyer SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:03.64
36 Shanise Newton MERCER 1:04.47
37 Serenity Harris NEW ORLEANS 1:04.77
38 Emma Deweese SOUTHERN INDIA… 1:05.27
39 Raven Nelson NEW ORLEANS 1:11.68
-- Katie Burnett NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Candiylnn Vega NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Carabeth Hill HARDING DNS
-- Dedricanna Johnson NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Brianna Taylor ULM DNS
-- Mary Hayes Johnson SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
-- Mary Johnson ULM DNS
-- London Parker NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Lilly Gilbertson INDIANA STATE DNS
-- Jordin Noah MURRAY STATE DNS
-- Marissa Gordon TULANE DNF
-- Trishanie Warner CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Breece Bass MURRAY STATE DNS
-- Hannah Little TENNESSEE TECH DNS
-- Je'Breiya Chapman ARKANSAS STATE DNS

Men's 400 Meters Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Nieko Garnes SOUTH ALABAMA 47.94
2 Emmett Watson CARSON-NEWMAN 48.04
3 Thibault Buchard ULM 48.36
4 Avery Childress SOUTH ALABAMA 48.46
5 Keldrick Turner NEW ORLEANS 48.55
6 Dawson Isbell TROY 48.67
7 Matthew Malcolm ULM 48.73
8 Vincent Quilici LINCOLN MEMOR… 48.83 (48.826)

9 Romaro Knight CINCINNATI 48.83 (48.828)

10 Matias Vasquez MISSISSIPPI COLL… 49.06
11 Christian Johnson KENNESAW STATE 49.19
12 Abiram Pramod CARSON-NEWMAN 49.22
13 Tyler Nunn BELMONT 49.23 (49.226)

14 Ramon Duran NORTH DAKOTA S… 49.23 (49.228)

15 Isaiah Thomas SOUTHERN MISS 49.41
16 Grant Coughlin XAVIER 49.50
17 Tezz Dozier BELMONT 49.51
18 Ryan Jones CINCINNATI 49.56
19 Joshua Beil NORTH DAKOTA S… 49.60
20 Mehki Hoo ARKANSAS STATE 49.61
21 Ethan Blaylock CARSON-NEWMAN 50.16
22 Daniel Crouse BELMONT 50.26
23 Philmon Laudat OGLETHORPE 50.44
24 Ty Newsom INDIANA STATE 50.45
25 Brock Harris XAVIER 50.67
26 Edvards Kamaruts XAVIER 50.83
27 Zion Pruitt CUMBERLANDS (… 51.29
28 Kadin McAllister EVANSVILLE 51.41
29 Jeremiah Green ARKANSAS STATE 51.52
30 Nathan Wallace LIPSCOMB 51.60
31 Elisha Lane UT MARTIN 51.66
32 Gatsby Losse UT MARTIN 52.05
33 Tshilidzi Netshiombo NEW ORLEANS 52.56
34 Hunter Preston LINCOLN MEMOR… 52.67
-- Donald Nwamere HARDING DNS
-- Ja'Kobe Ward UT MARTIN DNS
-- Zeno Goss OGLETHORPE DNS
-- Edwin Van Wyk CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Guillaume Bogaert LINCOLN MEMOR… DNS
-- Josiah Hoehn EVANSVILLE DNS
-- Dailin Siggers BELMONT DNS
-- Christian Buzzard TROY DNS
-- Roy Miller CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Myles Terry EVANSVILLE DNS
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Women's DMR 4000m Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 VANDERBILT 'A' 11:20.73
2 OLE MISS 'A' 11:25.48
3 LEE (TENN.) 'A' 11:28.93
4 MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE 'A' 11:43.97
5 HARDING 'A' 11:47.97
6 PURDUE 'A' 11:54.14
7 MURRAY STATE 'A' 12:35.22
8 EVANSVILLE 'A' 12:40.83
9 LIPSCOMB 'A' 12:42.81
10 LINCOLN MEMORIAL 'A' 12:53.86
-- LIPSCOMB 'B' DNF
-- ULM 'A' DNF

Men's DMR 4000m Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 ALABAMA 'A' 9:47.11
2 PURDUE 'A' 10:00.95
3 MISSISSIPPI COLLEGE 'A' 10:02.49
4 HARDING 'A' 10:13.82
5 LIPSCOMB 'B' 10:19.83
6 ULM 'A' 10:22.30
7 SOUTHERN INDIANA 'A' 10:38.07
8 LINCOLN MEMORIAL 'A' 10:57.09
-- UT MARTIN 'A' DNS
-- LIPSCOMB 'A' DNF

Women's 60m Hurdles Semifinals

Athlete Team Semis
1 Falon Spearman VANDERBILT 8.23 Q
2 Santana Spearman VANDERBILT 8.31 Q
3 Taylor McKinnon VANDERBILT 8.36 Q
4 Beatrice Juskeviciute' UNATTACHED 8.38 Q
5 Ashley Wallace UNATTACHED 8.39 Q
6 Tickia Sutton KENNESAW STATE 8.40 Q (8.397)

7 Natalie Harris KENNESAW STATE 8.40 q (8.400)

8 Hannah Wright LIPSCOMB 8.47 q
9 Janie Ford VANDERBILT 8.48
10 Faith Jones TROY 8.51
11 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 8.53
12 Brandee' Johnson UNATTACHED 8.56
13 Madison Maxey KENNESAW STATE 8.61
14 Juliette Laracuente-Huebner CINCINNATI 8.63 (8.622)

15 Jaida Williams-Goins MEMPHIS 8.63 (8.630)

16 Presleigh Montalvo SOUTH ALABAMA 8.64
17 Alix Still UNATTACHED 8.70 (8.697)

18 Aaliyah Murphy TROY 8.70 (8.699)

19 Hannah Cheek KENNESAW STATE 8.74
20 Itsaso Madariaga Huegun FIU 8.78
21 Allie Germann SOUTH ALABAMA 8.79
22 Lindley Johnston MURRAY STATE 8.82
-- Latasha Dodson UNATTACHED DNS
-- Marta Sivina VANDERBILT DNS

Men's 60m Hurdles Semifinals

Athlete Team Semis
1 Cameron Guadiano KENNESAW STATE 7.92 Q
2 Jadon Thomason SOUTH ALABAMA 7.98 Q
3 Tyler Tarter INDIANA 7.99 Q
4 Josh Jones KENNESAW STATE 8.00 Q
5 Benjamin Jaudon TROY 8.01 Q
6 Jacari Simpson MEMPHIS 8.02 Q
7 John Colquitt INDIANA 8.05 q
8 Taj Morris ULM 8.06 q
9 KeShawn Allen LIPSCOMB 8.07
10 Dario Laing SOUTHEASTERN (… 8.16 (8.154)

10 Isaac Boles UT MARTIN 8.16 (8.154)

12 Romaro Knight CINCINNATI 8.22
13 Samuel Warriner SOUTH ALABAMA 8.24
14 Kelvin Jones SOUTH ALABAMA 8.30
15 Darris Roberts KENNESAW STATE 8.33
16 Miller Mabury CINCINNATI 8.37
17 Jaden Youngblood ULM 8.42
18 Jacob Ottersbach INDIANA STATE 8.49
19 Ian Tukes KENNESAW STATE 8.51
20 Ty Balzarini LIPSCOMB 8.53
21 Ja'Kobe Ward UT MARTIN 8.55
22 Tyson Waters HARDING 8.56
23 Nick Gray UNATTACHED 8.76
24 Brody Riggs EVANSVILLE 8.81

Women's 60 Meter Semifinals

Athlete Team Semis
1 Aliyah Johnson INDIANA 7.41 Q
2 Serena Blackwood MURRAY STATE 7.43 Q
3 Amiyah Johnson JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.49 Q
4 Presleigh Montalvo SOUTH ALABAMA 7.53 Q
5 Ebony Whyte KENNESAW STATE 7.55 Q (7.542)

6 Olga Gomez SOUTHEASTERN (… 7.55 q (7.548)

7 Kaseiana Meriweather MEMPHIS 7.56 Q (7.552)

8 London Jackson Bray VANDERBILT 7.56 q (7.560)

9 Alima Kassim VANDERBILT 7.58 (7.572)

10 Destiny Jenkins MEMPHIS 7.58 (7.580)

11 Danielle Dunning VANDERBILT 7.60
12 Zaria Parker TULANE 7.63
13 Rachel Whyte TROY 7.64
14 Ella-Grace Edwards JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.65 (7.646)

15 Rickaiya Whitman MEMPHIS 7.65 (7.648)

16 Sade De Sousa CARSON-NEWMAN 7.67
17 Alyssa Williams MURRAY STATE 7.70
18 Kylah Woods UNATTACHED 7.73
19 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 7.74
20 Tacherria Lawson SOUTHERN MISS 7.75
21 Victory George UAB 7.80 (7.792)

21 Jordyn Dortch UAB 7.80 (7.792)

-- Kennedi Winbush TENNESSEE TECH FS
-- Kennedi Sanders SOUTHERN MISS DNS
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Men's 60 Meter Semifinals

Athlete Team Semis
1 Rylan Jordan CARSON-NEWMAN 6.71 Q
2 Trelee Banks INDIANA 6.73 Q
3 Jasiah Rogers INDIANA 6.78 Q
4 Johnquiez Guerrier UNATTACHED 6.79 Q (6.782)

5 Alaba Akintola UNATTACHED 6.79 q (6.788)

6 Lynden Johnson KING 6.82 q
7 Travis Massey TROY 6.83 Q
8 Will Fredrick SOUTH ALABAMA 6.84 Q
9 Michael Eady TROY 6.85 (6.848)

10 Brody Hamilton SOUTH ALABAMA 6.85 (6.850)

11 Aden Bryan LIPSCOMB 6.88
12 Donald Nwamere HARDING 6.89
13 Yoran Kabengele-Kabala NEW ORLEANS 6.90 (6.891)

14 Dominick Stevens KING 6.90 (6.892)

15 William Riley INDIANA STATE 6.91
16 Amine Kasmi CARSON-NEWMAN 6.93
17 Marcus Townsend INDIANA 6.96 (6.955)

18 Olamipo Ladipo NEW ORLEANS 6.96 (6.960)

19 J'Marcus Sewell ULM 6.99
20 Joel Nimoh LIPSCOMB 7.01
21 Emery Eckert LIPSCOMB 7.02
22 Quinton Williams XAVIER 7.09
-- Luban Haque CUMBERLANDS (… DNS
-- Valentino Rudolph SOUTHERN MISS DNS

Women's 400 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Josie Donelson VANDERBILT 52.91
2 Faith Franklin VANDERBILT 53.09
3 Kiera Davis INDIANA 54.42
4 Lovelyne Larrame CARSON-NEWMAN 55.39
5 Eliana Mbadinga KENNESAW STATE 55.41
6 Amber Bailey JACKSONVILLE ST… 55.56
7 Simone Joseph MURRAY STATE 55.70
8 Kennedi Sanders SOUTHERN MISS 55.72
9 Emma Drinkard JACKSONVILLE ST… 56.01
10 Leticia Quingostas UAB 56.57
11 Charity Obazughanmwen MERCER 56.74
12 Judy Elful MEMPHIS 57.09
13 Amerie Tolbert CINCINNATI 57.43
14 Peyton Cherry CINCINNATI 57.45
15 Mya Georgiadis VANDERBILT 58.02
-- Kylee Poulton INDIANA DNS
-- Joy Moorer VANDERBILT DNS
-- Dejona Simpson MEMPHIS DNS

Men's 400 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Courtland Noble MEMPHIS 47.72
2 Marion Clark KENNESAW STATE 47.89
3 Jacoby Tanner SOUTHERN MISS 48.00
4 Kouto Anyika MEMPHIS 48.01
5 Zackery Bruder NORTH DAKOTA S… 48.25
6 Romario Taylor TROY 48.37
7 Javel Fullerton SOUTHERN MISS 48.48
8 Marlon Miller SOUTH ALABAMA 48.56
9 Mario Santin ULM 48.64
10 Martin Liaud NEW ORLEANS 48.85
11 Josh Berger NORTH DAKOTA S… 48.96
-- Sheldon Richardson ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Gabe Miles NORTH DAKOTA S… DNS
-- Olamipo Ladipo NEW ORLEANS DNS
-- Malik Blunt SOUTHEASTERN (… DNS
-- John Apel CINCINNATI DNS

Men's 60m Hurdles Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Benjamin Jaudon TROY 7.90
2 Jadon Thomason SOUTH ALABAMA 7.95
3 Josh Jones KENNESAW STATE 7.98
4 John Colquitt INDIANA 7.99
5 Tyler Tarter INDIANA 8.03
6 Taj Morris ULM 8.07
7 Jacari Simpson MEMPHIS 8.08
-- Cameron Guadiano KENNESAW STATE DNS

Women's 60m Hurdles Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Santana Spearman VANDERBILT 8.24
2 Taylor McKinnon VANDERBILT 8.27
3 Falon Spearman VANDERBILT 8.29
4 Ashley Wallace UNATTACHED 8.35
5 Beatrice Juskeviciute' UNATTACHED 8.44
6 Hannah Wright LIPSCOMB 8.47
7 Natalie Harris KENNESAW STATE 8.51
8 Tickia Sutton KENNESAW STATE 8.70

Men's 60 Meter Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Rylan Jordan CARSON-NEWMAN 6.67
2 Trelee Banks INDIANA 6.72
3 Jasiah Rogers INDIANA 6.73
4 Alaba Akintola UNATTACHED 6.74
5 Travis Massey TROY 6.76
6 Lynden Johnson KING 6.85
7 Johnquiez Guerrier UNATTACHED 6.86
8 Will Fredrick SOUTH ALABAMA 6.91
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Women's 60 Meter Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Serena Blackwood MURRAY STATE 7.35
2 Aliyah Johnson INDIANA 7.41
3 Presleigh Montalvo SOUTH ALABAMA 7.51
4 Ebony Whyte KENNESAW STATE 7.53 (7.524)

5 Kaseiana Meriweather MEMPHIS 7.53 (7.528)

6 Amiyah Johnson JACKSONVILLE ST… 7.57 (7.561)

7 London Jackson Bray VANDERBILT 7.57 (7.568)

8 Olga Gomez SOUTHEASTERN (… 7.59

Women's 800 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Jessica Edwards SAMFORD 2:04.63
2 Kelty Oaster VANDERBILT 2:06.87
3 Ramat Jimoh MISSISSIPPI STATE 2:07.09
4 Cheyenne Melvin UNATTACHED 2:07.25
5 Mallory Streetman MISSISSIPPI STATE 2:07.58
6 Kenyah Conner VANDERBILT 2:07.67
7 Riley Perlakowski KENNESAW STATE 2:08.18
8 Grace Lueders SAMFORD 2:09.24
9 Gabriella Hernandez ALABAMA 2:09.37
10 Katie Woods MARIAN (IND.) 2:09.40
11 Mackenzie Culpepper VANDERBILT 2:10.01
12 Alexa Fortman BELMONT 2:10.02
13 Claudia Marquez JACKSONVILLE ST… 2:10.25
14 Gwen Stare CINCINNATI 2:11.52
15 Mayson Humpert KENNESAW STATE 2:11.68
16 Ciara Kepner INDIANA 2:11.79
17 Madyson Wilson VANDERBILT 2:12.00
18 Maci Mills SOUTHEASTERN (… 2:12.37
19 Maggie Roy UT MARTIN 2:12.84
20 Jaelyn Miller NORTH DAKOTA S… 2:13.92
21 Haley Wilson TROY 2:14.01
22 Jaellene Burgess SOUTHERN MISS 2:14.17
-- Audrey Allman UNATTACHED DNF
-- Cassandra Williamson OLE MISS DNS
-- Marta Sivina VANDERBILT DNF
-- Devyn Parham VANDERBILT DNF
-- Janie Ford VANDERBILT DNF

Men's 800 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Isaiah Jewitt UNATTACHED 1:46.85
2 Harry Ross UNATTACHED 1:47.45
3 Chase Rose OLE MISS 1:47.53
4 Brady Bliven VANDERBILT 1:47.59
5 Max Armstrong OLE MISS 1:47.77
6 Evan Thornton-Sherman OLE MISS 1:48.32 (1:48.315)

7 Zephaniah Carico-McLennan SAMFORD 1:48.32 (1:48.318)

8 Hugh Jacobsmeyer PURDUE 1:48.37
9 Kaleb Foltz NORTH DAKOTA S… 1:48.89
10 Prince Mcabelo CINCINNATI 1:49.18
11 JB Terrill LOUISVILLE 1:49.79
12 Tristan Trevino MARIAN (IND.) 1:50.08
13 Gianni Allwein CINCINNATI 1:50.18
14 Jose Rodriguez NEW ORLEANS 1:50.53
15 Edwin Kiprono KENNESAW STATE 1:50.69
16 Connor Henson OLE MISS 1:50.85
17 Josiah Hortin LOUISVILLE 1:50.89
18 John O'Donnell ALABAMA 1:51.15
19 Adam Oulgout UNATTACHED 1:52.64
20 Adin Lathrop ALABAMA 1:53.09
-- Michael Skora VANDERBILT DNS
-- Brendan Ruggles LOUISVILLE DNF
-- Samuel Navarro MISSISSIPPI STATE DNS
-- Gabe Hodson MISSISSIPPI COLL… DNS
-- Ethan Forbes TROY DNS
-- DeVante Jack UNATTACHED DNS

Women's 3000 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Nelly Jemeli MISSISSIPPI STATE 9:18.72
2 Claire Petersen VANDERBILT 9:24.64
3 Lauren Pegher PURDUE 9:25.65
4 Emme Bates SOUTHERN MISS 9:26.19
5 Tyla Lumley VANDERBILT 9:27.66
6 Abby Sewell CINCINNATI 9:30.75
7 Madison Seiler KENNESAW STATE 9:30.86
8 Mary Grace Parker MERCER 9:34.80
9 Felicity Hamilton SAMFORD 9:35.76
10 Ali Del Re FIU 9:37.04
11 Teegan Anderson FLORIDA ATLANTIC 9:41.64
12 Isabelle Sullivan ALABAMA 9:41.82
13 Hannah Doyle OLE MISS 9:44.65
14 Bre Bell MISSISSIPPI COLL… 9:46.56
15 Maddie Rocchio INDIANA 9:51.60
16 Myrto Valacha UNATTACHED 10:00.45
17 Katelyn Winton INDIANA 10:00.72
-- Sophie Nicholls BELMONT DNS
-- Gabrielle Boulay MISSISSIPPI STATE DNF
-- Claire Curtsinger CINCINNATI DNS
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Men's 3000 Meters Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Kidus Misgina OLE MISS 7:55.16
2 Seth Elking CINCINNATI 8:04.16
3 Owen Kelley OLE MISS 8:04.94
4 Brian Limo KENNESAW STATE 8:06.89
5 Alex Nolan SOUTHERN INDIA… 8:07.24
6 William Jefferson UNATTACHED 8:07.63
7 Douglas Buckeridge PURDUE 8:08.46
8 Natnael Weldemichael NORTHERN KENT… 8:08.60
9 Kraedyn Young SOUTHERN INDIA… 8:08.61
10 Carl Rekow NORTH DAKOTA S… 8:10.31
11 Collins Kipkemboi KENNESAW STATE 8:11.45
12 Lucas Towne CINCINNATI 8:13.18
13 Nerius White PURDUE 8:15.73
14 Dominick Beine SOUTHERN INDIA… 8:16.59
15 Isaac Schachleiter CINCINNATI 8:17.05
16 Luke Johnson UT MARTIN 8:25.24
17 Spencer Werner UNATTACHED 8:27.27
-- Aiden Britt OLE MISS DNF
-- Sam Quagliaroli INDIANA DNS
-- Sergio Del Barrio UNATTACHED DNF

Women's 4x400 Relay Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 VANDERBILT 'A' 3:37.96
2 SOUTHERN MISS 'A' 3:42.54
3 TROY 'A' 3:42.72
4 MEMPHIS 'A' 3:46.73
5 MURRAY STATE 'A' 3:46.78
6 UAB 'A' 3:48.25
7 INDIANA 'A' 3:48.63
8 VANDERBILT 'B' 3:48.90
9 XAVIER 'A' 3:56.17
10 CINCINNATI 'A' 3:56.55
11 LINCOLN MEMORIAL 'A' 3:57.43
12 MERCER 'A' 4:01.37

Men's 4x400 Relay Finals

Team Relay Finals
1 SOUTHERN MISS 'A' 3:12.31
2 ULM 'A' 3:12.48
3 MEMPHIS 'A' 3:12.93
4 TROY 'A' 3:13.04
5 INDIANA 'A' 3:13.20
6 CINCINNATI 'A' 3:15.35
7 NORTH DAKOTA STATE 'A' 3:15.95
8 ALABAMA 'A' 3:17.36
9 UT MARTIN 'A' 3:17.75
10 CUMBERLAND (TENN.) 'A' 3:17.95
11 XAVIER 'A' 3:21.83
12 LINCOLN MEMORIAL 'A' 3:24.01
13 EVANSVILLE 'A' 3:25.07
14 TROY 'B' 3:25.24
15 LIPSCOMB 'A' 3:27.18
16 LIPSCOMB 'B' 3:29.91
-- UT MARTIN 'B' DNF
-- CARSON-NEWMAN 'A' DNS

Men's High Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Jonathan Henderson SOUTH ALABAMA 2.16m
2 Adam Myren NORTH DAKOTA S… 2.00m
3 Joel Addo CINCINNATI 2.00m
4 Isaiah Ballard CINCINNATI 2.00m
5 Blayne Jackson CARSON-NEWMAN 1.95m
5 Ethan Widenhoefer INDIANA STATE 1.95m
7 Samuel Cleek UNATTACHED 1.95m
8 Samuel Warriner SOUTH ALABAMA 1.90m
9 Brody Riggs EVANSVILLE 1.90m
9 Miller Mabury CINCINNATI 1.90m
9 Isaiah Lowery SOUTHERN MISS 1.90m
12 Alden Wetzel CARSON-NEWMAN 1.85m
12 Jacob Ottersbach INDIANA STATE 1.85m
14 Chris Russell ARKANSAS STATE 1.80m
-- Kaelan Garrity KENNESAW STATE NH
-- Terek Logan SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
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Women's High Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Janie Ford VANDERBILT 1.71m
2 Lilith Stenger MEMPHIS 1.68m
3 Marta Sivina VANDERBILT 1.68m
4 Aubrey Evans SOUTH ALABAMA 1.64m
5 Madison Johnson TENNESSEE TECH 1.64m
6 Beatrice Juskeviciute' UNATTACHED 1.64m
7 Sofie Groeninger TULANE 1.59m
8 Lilli Pfattheicher TROY 1.59m
9 Jadyn Bonds JACKSONVILLE ST… 1.59m
9 Roselyn Spencer HARDING 1.59m
11 Lindley Johnston MURRAY STATE 1.59m
12 Cora Burger ULM 1.59m
13 Reilly Vierdag LINCOLN MEMOR… 1.54m
13 Nahema Dumonteil Cabanas TULANE 1.54m
13 Gianna Bullock UNATTACHED 1.54m
13 Emily Ritenour INDIANA STATE 1.54m
13 Essence Johnson INDIANA STATE 1.54m
13 Hope Foster UAB 1.54m
19 Chaci Whitfield JACKSONVILLE ST… 1.54m
19 Ally Cheek HARDING 1.54m
21 Carly Tucker HARDING 1.54m
21 Kady Schwietz TROY 1.54m
21 Sterling Webb LINCOLN MEMOR… 1.54m
-- Lucy Litwin LIPSCOMB NH
-- Emily Wagner MURRAY STATE NH
-- Amelia Coker KENNESAW STATE NH
-- Emily McPherson LINCOLN MEMOR… NH
-- Kayla Douglas INDIANA STATE NH
-- Vega Kaagstroem TROY NH
-- Lilyana Gargano EVANSVILLE NH

Men's Weight Throw Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Tyler Thompson CINCINNATI 19.17m
2 Francisco Calhau ULM 18.98m
3 Conner Mozee SOUTHERN MISS 18.79m
4 Roury McCloyen MISSISSIPPI STATE 18.70m
5 Juha Narhi MISSISSIPPI STATE 18.45m
6 Leo Maxwell PURDUE 18.31m
7 Blake Stevens ULM 18.18m
8 Harrison Pawsat KENNESAW STATE 18.06m
9 Qamarion Oatis SOUTHERN MISS 17.53m
10 Tyler Mason MISSISSIPPI STATE 17.48m
11 Austin Grays INDIANA STATE 17.47m
12 Caleb Kaplan MISSISSIPPI STATE 17.10m
13 Tristan Robinson MEMPHIS 17.10m
14 Ben Brown INDIANA STATE 16.45m
15 Joao Dalandrea KENNESAW STATE 16.33m
16 Mitchel Myers INDIANA STATE 16.31m
17 D. Theo Thurmond INDIANA STATE 16.10m
18 Garrett Connor BELMONT 15.56m
19 Jamal Mitchell MEMPHIS 15.28m
20 Sloan Cox INDIANA STATE 15.07m
21 Jackson Clonce LINCOLN MEMOR… 14.67m
22 Kyle Garratt BELMONT 14.36m
23 Tyler Cherne EVANSVILLE 14.24m
24 Joshua Qualls ULM 14.19m
25 Avery Hatfield LINCOLN MEMOR… 13.42m
26 Nate Hayes LIPSCOMB 13.15m
27 Beau Baldwin EVANSVILLE 13.00m
28 Keon Woolridge NEW ORLEANS 12.62m
-- Amir White MEMPHIS ND

Men's Pole Vault Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Tyler Carrel INDIANA 5.52m
2 Will Fredrick SOUTH ALABAMA 5.32m
3 Terek Logan SOUTH ALABAMA 5.17m
4 Gavin Horton KENNESAW STATE 5.02m
4 Grayson Venezia SOUTH ALABAMA 5.02m
6 Simon Seid KENNESAW STATE 5.02m
7 Jason Deem CINCINNATI 4.87m
8 Jack Perry BELMONT 4.87m
9 Cadence Dolgin CARSON-NEWMAN 4.72m
9 Miller Malley ULM 4.72m
11 Mac McFarland UNATTACHED 4.72m
12 Peyton McQuinn INDIANA 4.72m
13 Henri Perry UNATTACHED 4.72m
14 Kylor Aguilar HARDING 4.57m
15 Payton Culp BELMONT 4.57m
15 Isaac Hodges HARDING 4.57m
17 Kyler Priest HARDING 4.57m
18 Joseph Bonacci HARDING 4.42m
19 Gabe Heck BELMONT 4.27m
-- Jason Rotger UNATTACHED NH
-- Lukas Brauc INDIANA DNS
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Men's High Jump Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Gage Voyles KENNESAW STATE 2.13m
2 Gionni Wiltz ULM 2.08m
3 Kenyatta Bennett KENNESAW STATE 2.08m
4 Maximus Littleton SOUTHERN MISS 2.03m
5 Lee Martin INDIANA 2.03m
6 Andrew Berg NORTH DAKOTA S… 1.98m
6 Tyler Hughes SOUTHERN MISS 1.98m
8 Dajuan Montague MEMPHIS 1.98m
-- Andrew Taylor UNATTACHED NH
-- Aslan Jenkins CINCINNATI DNS
-- Ali Eren Unlu ULM NH

Women's High Jump Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Cali Bryant VANDERBILT 1.78m
2 Mackenzie Dagrosa VANDERBILT 1.78m
3 Luca Keszthelyi FIU 1.78m
4 Arienne Birch NORTH DAKOTA S… 1.73m
5 Isabell-Mary Luik FIU 1.73m
5 Taylor Schoonveld INDIANA 1.73m
7 Mallory Mullen CINCINNATI 1.73m
8 Macaria Moore-Bastide CINCINNATI 1.73m
8 Annika Kinley CINCINNATI 1.73m
10 Alana Simon SOUTHERN MISS 1.73m
11 Kaselle Davis INDIANA 1.68m
11 Amaya Bien-Aime FIU 1.68m
13 Rowan Houston VANDERBILT 1.68m
13 Kaylee Brown KENNESAW STATE 1.68m
15 Kayden Engel SOUTH ALABAMA 1.68m
15 Josie Page INDIANA 1.68m
17 Brooke Probst MURRAY STATE 1.63m
18 Juliette Laracuente-Huebner CINCINNATI 1.63m
-- Ally Beneke TENNESSEE TECH NH
-- Gabrielle Flores FIU DNS

Women's Long Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Lena Gooden VANDERBILT 6.29m
2 Myesha Hall KENNESAW STATE 6.07m
3 Anaya Webster VANDERBILT 6.03m
4 Juliette Laracuente-Huebner CINCINNATI 6.02m
5 Sidney Allen SOUTHERN MISS 6.02m
6 Lina Anstad CINCINNATI 5.89m
7 Victory George UAB 5.85m
8 Sidnee Stanton TENNESSEE TECH 5.81m
9 Elle Knepp INDIANA 5.80m
10 Carly Tucker HARDING 5.79m
11 Xarya Udoumana MIDDLE TENNESS… 5.77m
12 Kaylan McConnehead KENNESAW STATE 5.73m
13 Beatrice Juskeviciute' UNATTACHED 5.70m
14 Alix Still UNATTACHED 5.69m
15 Laura Odivwri MIDDLE TENNESS… 5.69m
16 Viktoria Rusnakova MIDDLE TENNESS… 5.67m
17 Natalie Harris KENNESAW STATE 5.67m
18 Ella Gardner NORTH DAKOTA S… 5.64m
19 Kelly Moran INDIANA 5.59m
20 Itsaso Madariaga Huegun FIU 5.55m
21 Kady Schwietz TROY 5.49m
22 Sofie Groeninger TULANE 5.49m
23 Grace Van Erp NORTH DAKOTA S… 5.49m
24 Brooke Taylor CARSON-NEWMAN 5.48m
25 Trinity Brown MEMPHIS 5.45m
26 Sterling Webb LINCOLN MEMOR… 5.45m
27 Andrea Segovia MURRAY STATE 5.44m
28 Genesis Surlin MEMPHIS 5.42m
29 Tierra Agee JACKSONVILLE ST… 5.40m
30 Jayla Simmons MERCER 5.37m
31 Alyssa Morley SOUTHEASTERN (… 5.32m
32 Sky White JACKSONVILLE ST… 5.25m
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Women's Long Jump Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Kayleigh Stargell VANDERBILT 5.85m
2 Isabell-Mary Luik FIU 5.84m
3 Marta Sivina VANDERBILT 5.78m
4 Nyla Fulvi FIU 5.61m
5 Danielle Mcgonigle FIU 5.58m
6 Joidon Boddie SOUTHERN MISS 5.51m
7 Alyssa Dyett ULM 5.50m
8 Jamie Willis SOUTH ALABAMA 5.49m
9 Roselyn Spencer HARDING 5.46m
10 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 5.43m
11 Asharee Davis TENNESSEE TECH 5.43m
12 Leila McClough SOUTH ALABAMA 5.42m
13 Chayla Rankin INDIANA 5.36m
14 Gianna Bullock UNATTACHED 5.35m
15 Jermiya Winston KENNESAW STATE 5.31m
16 Corinne Ball UAB 5.30m
17 Leshawn Clifford TROY 5.28m
18 Gabija Karvelis MURRAY STATE 5.28m
19 Lucy Litwin LIPSCOMB 5.28m
20 Eva Gommier HARDING 5.24m
21 Alana Veal FIU 5.24m
22 Skyler Libel MURRAY STATE 5.23m
23 Naomi Pierce MERCER 5.20m
24 Zion Smith MEMPHIS 5.17m
25 A. Sophie Hale INDIANA STATE 5.17m
26 Kathryn Ison INDIANA STATE 5.14m
27 Kayla Jackson UT MARTIN 5.02m
28 Holly Henderson UT MARTIN 5.02m
29 Josie Seehafer EVANSVILLE 4.68m
-- Meiah Moss CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Calli Stokes SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
-- Kyra Patterson FIU DNS
-- Brandi Echols ARKANSAS STATE DNS

*c = converted hand time

Women's Weight Throw Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Marie Rougetet MISSISSIPPI STATE 19.01m
2 Sydney Foglesong CINCINNATI 18.92m
3 Aliseonna Garnett INDIANA STATE 18.66m
4 Cora Williams INDIANA STATE 18.60m
5 Charlotte Cattermole-Willia… SOUTHEASTERN (… 18.05m
6 Natalie Albert MEMPHIS 18.01m
7 Octavia Mcdougle FIU 17.65m
8 Emma Yoder INDIANA STATE 17.58m
9 Mary Gill KENNESAW STATE 17.38m
10 Tyniece Barclay FIU 17.01m
11 Olivia Marshall INDIANA STATE 16.71m
12 Jewel Giles MISSISSIPPI STATE 16.32m
13 Meagan Womack SOUTHERN MISS 16.09m
14 Sydney Lake ULM 16.02m
15 Gianna Clayton MEMPHIS 15.97m
16 Zion Singleton FIU 15.95m
17 Sarah Hopkins UAB 15.71m
18 Gifty Bediako BELMONT 15.58m
19 Cara Salsberry TULANE 15.49m
20 Jakayla Arnold KENNESAW STATE 15.44m
21 Annika Wilbanks ARKANSAS STATE 15.02m
22 Christina Davis NEW ORLEANS 14.98m
23 Ashley Parrish LINCOLN MEMOR… 14.97m
24 Aryn Eady SOUTHERN MISS 14.47m
25 Isabella Piette BELMONT 14.28m
26 Gwen Darrah EVANSVILLE 14.19m
27 Cate Turner LINCOLN MEMOR… 12.88m
28 Kylee Alvis LINCOLN MEMOR… 12.77m
29 Bailey Baker UAB 12.60m
30 Alyssa Dismuke TULANE 10.68m
31 Laney Webb UAB 9.98m
-- Quin Tandeih TULANE ND

Men's Long Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Tyler Nichols SOUTHERN MISS 7.90m
2 De'Aundre Ward SOUTHERN MISS 7.84m
3 Stafon Roach ULM 7.53m
4 Carter Reckelberg NORTH DAKOTA S… 7.48m
5 Zachary Beltz UNATTACHED 7.33m
6 Vince Davero INDIANA 7.23m
7 Nathan Wade ULM 7.22m
8 Bryson Gilchrist KENNESAW STATE 7.21m
9 Jean Yves Thimble Marco MEMPHIS 7.04m
10 Gionni Wiltz ULM 6.90m
11 Brandon Dodd ARKANSAS STATE 6.37m
-- Anton Kopytko HARDING DNS
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Men's Long Jump Unseeded Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Robert Hart CINCINNATI 7.45m
2 Miller Mabury CINCINNATI 7.18m
3 Romaine Lewis WILLIAM CAREY (… 7.16m
4 Lucas McNichols NORTH DAKOTA S… 7.15m
5 Johnquiez Guerrier UNATTACHED 7.12m
6 Artem Konovalenko HARDING 7.11m
7 Jeremiah Madison KENNESAW STATE 7.03m
8 Oluwatosin Ayodeji CINCINNATI 7.01m
9 Malik Humphrey TROY 6.99m
10 Maximus Littleton SOUTHERN MISS 6.78m
11 Bryce Kernen LIPSCOMB 6.78m
12 Alex Smith INDIANA 6.77m
13 Roland McGhee Jr UNATTACHED 6.74m
14 Max Grangier INDIANA 6.62m
15 Daryl Smith Jr. MEMPHIS 6.61m
16 Avery Abram WILLIAM CAREY (… 6.53m
17 Carlder Datilus SOUTH ALABAMA 6.45m
18 Elisha Lane UT MARTIN 6.41m
19 Blayne Jackson CARSON-NEWMAN 6.39m
20 Travis Pugh UT MARTIN 6.22m
21 Markeius Hill TRANSYLVANIA 6.21m
22 Ty Newsom INDIANA STATE 6.09m
23 Grayson Ballenger UT MARTIN 6.03m
24 Isaiah Burns SOUTHEASTERN (… 5.95m
25 Jason Rotger UNATTACHED 5.82m
-- Alden Wetzel CARSON-NEWMAN DNS
-- Chinedum Ike KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Justin Davis LIPSCOMB DNS
-- Emmett Watson CARSON-NEWMAN ND
-- Devin Dahunsi SOUTH ALABAMA ND
-- Ashton Mitchell SOUTH ALABAMA DNS
-- Shaddai Carter SOUTHERN MISS DNS

Men's Weight Throw Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Isaiah Rogers UNATTACHED 23.48m
2 Hunter Smith INDIANA 20.63m
3 Nikolaos Sidirenios INDIANA 20.20m
4 noah Jirgens KENNESAW STATE 20.13m
5 Orry Willems CINCINNATI 20.00m
6 Michael Neuenroth INDIANA 19.97m
7 Oliver Mayer CINCINNATI 19.24m
8 Benedikt Schweizer ULM 19.02m
9 Kam Morgan UNATTACHED 17.47m

Women's Weight Throw Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Erin Reese UNATTACHED 25.06m
2 Janiya Cesar FIU 19.50m
3 Miranda Tcheutchoua CINCINNATI 19.36m
4 Tafada Wright MISSISSIPPI STATE 19.27m
5 Hannah Alexander INDIANA 19.00m
6 Niesha Anderson INDIANA STATE 18.45m
7 Maya Steines KENNESAW STATE 18.13m
8 Bridget Beyer INDIANA 17.65m
9 Riley Simmons MEMPHIS 16.43m

Men's Shot Put Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Ben Brown INDIANA STATE 17.09m
2 Tyler Mason MISSISSIPPI STATE 16.52m
3 Tyler Thompson CINCINNATI 16.40m
4 Bo Fleming UNATTACHED 16.14m
5 Caleb Smith INDIANA 16.11m
6 Kole Crawford HARDING 16.11m
7 Nate Rivers HARDING 15.47m
8 D. Theo Thurmond INDIANA STATE 14.93m
9 Austin Grays INDIANA STATE 14.62m
10 Darrell Harden MEMPHIS 14.54m
11 Charlie Riddle CINCINNATI 14.41m
12 Antonio Creger NEW ORLEANS 14.20m
13 Joshua Qualls ULM 14.13m
14 Michael Kasemervisz SOUTHERN MISS 13.99m
15 Tucker Petrus ULM 13.69m
16 Mitchel Myers INDIANA STATE 13.23m
17 Jackson Clonce LINCOLN MEMOR… 12.95m
18 Garrett Connor BELMONT 12.93m
19 Malik Smith UT MARTIN 12.14m
20 Avery Hatfield LINCOLN MEMOR… 11.85m
21 Nate Hayes LIPSCOMB 11.49m
22 Jason Rotger UNATTACHED 11.39m
23 Keon Woolridge NEW ORLEANS 11.09m
24 Ian Tukes KENNESAW STATE 9.53m
-- Kaelan Garrity KENNESAW STATE DNS
-- Amir White MEMPHIS ND

Men's Triple Jump Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Stafon Roach ULM 15.86m
2 Oageng Mdlela MEMPHIS 15.58m
3 Yves Bilong HARDING 15.54m
4 Reece Grosserode NORTH DAKOTA S… 15.39m
5 Romaine Lewis WILLIAM CAREY (… 15.37m
6 Cameron Dean KENNESAW STATE 15.29m
7 Chinedum Ike KENNESAW STATE 15.29m
8 Joel Iheakolam MIDDLE TENNESS… 15.02m
9 Elijah Kellum SOUTHERN MISS 14.18m
10 Devin Dahunsi SOUTH ALABAMA 13.71m
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Women's Triple Jump Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Victoria Joyce KENNESAW STATE 12.68m
2 Danielle Mcgonigle FIU 12.44m
3 Anaya Webster VANDERBILT 12.40m
4 Joidon Boddie SOUTHERN MISS 12.24m
5 Lena Gooden VANDERBILT 12.11m
6 Ella Gardner NORTH DAKOTA S… 12.06m
7 Kelly Moran INDIANA 11.96m
8 Anya Carey VANDERBILT 11.84m
9 Karyna Vehner HARDING 11.81m

Women's Shot Put Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Olivia Marshall INDIANA STATE 14.75m
2 Sydney Foglesong CINCINNATI 14.41m
3 Tafada Wright MISSISSIPPI STATE 14.26m
4 Janiya Cesar FIU 14.15m
5 Cora Williams INDIANA STATE 13.98m
6 Yedidya Bangue HARDING 13.93m
7 Courtney Clark CINCINNATI 13.53m
8 Emma Yoder INDIANA STATE 13.34m
9 Jewel Giles MISSISSIPPI STATE 13.21m
10 Niesha Anderson INDIANA STATE 13.11m
11 Macy Hale ULM 12.78m
12 Meghan Porterfield MEMPHIS 12.48m
13 Marta Sivina VANDERBILT 12.35m
14 Alyssa Dismuke TULANE 12.29m
15 Lilly Gerhard TROY 12.27m
16 Gianna Bullock UNATTACHED 12.24m
17 Gifty Bediako BELMONT 12.22m
18 Jakayla Arnold KENNESAW STATE 12.20m
19 Ashley Parrish LINCOLN MEMOR… 12.03m
20 Brenna Dutcher UAB 11.97m
21 Carley Hall HARDING 11.87m
22 Devyn Parham VANDERBILT 11.79m
23 Tyniece Barclay FIU 11.56m
24 Itsaso Madariaga Huegun FIU 11.25m
25 Alix Still UNATTACHED 11.07m
26 Christina Davis NEW ORLEANS 10.63m
27 Kylee Alvis LINCOLN MEMOR… 10.33m
28 Janie Ford VANDERBILT 9.85m
29 Emma Bertel EVANSVILLE 5.73m
-- Laney Webb UAB DNS
-- Liya Guy ARKANSAS STATE DNS
-- Calli Stokes SOUTH ALABAMA DNS

Women's Pole Vault Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Olivia Kosanovich VANDERBILT 3.87m
2 Jacqueline Rose VANDERBILT 3.87m
3 Reagan Gibson MURRAY STATE 3.87m
4 Noelle Hambrick UAB 3.72m
4 Fiona Eastman UAB 3.72m
6 Emma Meszaros FIU 3.72m
7 Sydney Nicholson FIU 3.72m
8 Lilly Chouinard KENNESAW STATE 3.57m
9 Cameron Mount ULM 3.57m
10 Brooklyn Saparto SOUTH ALABAMA 3.57m
11 Ellie Frye HARDING 3.42m
12 Keira Mesa BELMONT 3.42m
13 Morgan Noyes MURRAY STATE 3.42m
13 Katie Schneider MURRAY STATE 3.42m
13 Victoria Freeland UAB 3.42m
13 Lennon Ibsen JACKSONVILLE ST… 3.42m
17 Trinity Fellows UAB 3.42m
18 Cierra Casebier ULM 3.27m
-- Abbie Lloyd UT MARTIN NH
-- Averie Cobbs BELMONT NH
-- Cosette Fleury TULANE NH
-- Katie Edmunds CARSON-NEWMAN NH
-- Mariia Yashchenko HARDING NH
-- Jaiden Knoop MURRAY STATE DNS
-- Karyna Vehner HARDING NH

Men's Triple Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Artem Konovalenko HARDING 15.17m
2 Malik Humphrey TROY 14.97m
3 Jeremiah Madison KENNESAW STATE 14.96m
4 Daryl Smith Jr. MEMPHIS 14.91m
5 Carter Reckelberg NORTH DAKOTA S… 14.87m
6 Namu Makatiani OBERLIN 14.81m
7 Carlos Kouassi CARSON-NEWMAN 14.61m
8 Isaiah Lowery SOUTHERN MISS 14.54m
9 Justin Johnson SOUTHERN MISS 14.37m
10 Rafiq Washington CINCINNATI 13.91m
11 Carlder Datilus SOUTH ALABAMA 13.32m
12 Travis Pugh UT MARTIN 12.93m
-- Roland McGhee Jr UNATTACHED DNS
-- Vince Davero INDIANA DNS
-- Jovan Canak ULM DNS
-- Avery Abram WILLIAM CAREY (… DNS
-- Nathan Boulay HARDING DNS
-- Amir Mersal TROY DNS
-- Nyles-Olufemi Stuart KENNESAW STATE ND
-- DeMarko Lawler ULM DNS
-- Justin Davis LIPSCOMB DNS
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Women's Triple Jump Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Alyssa Dyett ULM 12.40m
2 Viktoria Rusnakova MIDDLE TENNESS… 12.12m
3 Jermiya Winston KENNESAW STATE 12.12m
4 Tianna Moseley MEMPHIS 12.04m
5 Genesis Surlin MEMPHIS 11.97m
6 Gaby Mayorga FIU 11.92m
7 Kaylan McConnehead KENNESAW STATE 11.85m
8 Grace Van Erp NORTH DAKOTA S… 11.85m
9 Alyssa Williams MURRAY STATE 11.72m
10 Myesha Hall KENNESAW STATE 11.68m
11 Laura Odivwri MIDDLE TENNESS… 11.65m
12 Gabija Karvelis MURRAY STATE 11.59m
13 Ashley Wallace UNATTACHED 11.52m
14 Tyla Street TENNESSEE TECH 11.48m
15 Theresa Lukas JACKSONVILLE ST… 11.46m
16 Mikayla Williams UAB 11.45m
17 Corinne Ball UAB 11.30m
18 Cora Burger ULM 11.28m
19 Trinity Brown MEMPHIS 11.26m
20 Chase Wolfenbarger TENNESSEE TECH 11.22m
21 Arianna Thomas MIDDLE TENNESS… 11.17m
22 Brooke Taylor CARSON-NEWMAN 11.09m
23 Alana Veal FIU 11.09m
24 Lauryn McDougald MERCER 10.94m
25 Kendall Whitehead CARSON-NEWMAN 10.90m
26 Holly Henderson UT MARTIN 10.80m
27 Asharee Davis TENNESSEE TECH 10.64m
-- Kayla Jackson UT MARTIN ND
-- Tierra Agee JACKSONVILLE ST… DNS
-- Alyssa Morley SOUTHEASTERN (… DNS
-- Dedricanna Johnson NEW ORLEANS DNS

Men's Shot Put Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Piers Cameron SOUTHERN MISS 19.68m
2 Roury McCloyen MISSISSIPPI STATE 19.66m
3 Seth Brosseau INDIANA 17.44m
4 Kevin Grubbs MISSISSIPPI STATE 17.25m
5 Sloan Cox INDIANA STATE 17.04m
6 Matthew Rusch CINCINNATI 16.80m
7 Kyle Garratt BELMONT 16.78m
8 Braden Garrison KENNESAW STATE 16.28m
9 Joel Gates PURDUE 15.62m

Women's Pole Vault Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Abby Knouff UNATTACHED 4.36m
2 Tierra Cullivan CINCINNATI 4.15m
3 Kylie Neira FIU 4.05m
4 Presley Wolfe TULANE 4.05m
5 Keira Hight KENNESAW STATE 3.90m
5 Kailen Kramer INDIANA 3.90m
7 Nicole Janse Van Rensburg UNATTACHED 3.90m
8 Cadence Sansom HARDING 3.90m
9 Kendal Fisher CINCINNATI 3.90m
10 Morgan Pepe KENNESAW STATE 3.90m
11 Charlotte Elliston TULANE 3.75m
11 Victoria Faber UNATTACHED 3.75m
13 Tayla Tootle MURRAY STATE 3.60m
13 Isabel German INDIANA 3.60m
-- Diana Romero Barba FIU NH

Women's Shot Put Invite Finals

Athlete Team Finals
1 Sarah Mitton UNATTACHED 19.90m
2 Mye'Joi Williams UNATTACHED 17.73m
3 Makayla Hunter UNATTACHED 17.04m
4 Sarah Marvin VANDERBILT 15.92m
5 Poorna Raorane MEMPHIS 15.85m
6 Aliseonna Garnett INDIANA STATE 15.27m
7 Omolola Kuponiyi CINCINNATI 14.84m
8 Meagan Womack SOUTHERN MISS 13.91m
-- Jazmyn James MEMPHIS ND

Indoor Music City Challenge
 Vanderbilt University  Fri, Feb 13 - Sat, Feb 14, 2026

Results

02/14/2026, 05:48 PM


